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5319****P ABELEIRA CARBALLO IRENE 5,4400 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 5,4400
4****453D AGUILAR ALTAREJOS JOSE ANTONIO 5,4664 1,9025 4,00 0,0000 11,3689
****6455Q AGUILAR GONZALEZ ROCIO 32,3682 15,9221 3,00 0,0000 51,2903
4459****A AIVAR ARREBOLA REBECA 18,5206 3,8867 0,00 0,0000 22,4073
76****63R ALCARAZ MERINO MARTA MARIA 4,2874 4,2799 0,00 0,0000 8,5673
4709****N ALFARO BLAZQUEZ RUBEN 10,7354 11,8192 0,00 20,0456 42,6002
257****0T ALMEDA AMARO MARTA 9,7672 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 9,7672
28****58V ALONSO ESCALANTE IRINA 40,0000 8,8861 0,00 0,0000 48,8861
****6113F ALVAREZ HERRERA MARIA 13,3541 12,7531 0,00 0,0000 26,1072
3557****E ALVAREZ PIÑEIRO JESSICA 24,8708 5,2210 0,00 0,0000 30,0919
486****6T ALVAREZ QUILES CRISTINA 9,4991 1,4271 0,00 0,0000 10,9262
5****787W ALVAREZ SAMPEDRO ROMINA 5,7637 0,2117 0,00 0,0000 5,9754
3****120F AMOR MAHIA ANA B. 12,2233 42,0293 1,00 16,9092 72,1618
77****79K ANGEL PEREZ MONTES LAURA 11,2983 8,9559 0,00 0,0000 20,2542
76****06Z ARBOLEDAS DEL CASTILLO VIRGINIA 11,5838 1,6908 0,00 0,0000 13,2746
48****88Q ARENILLAS LOPEZ ESTHER 6,5580 9,1911 0,00 0,0000 15,7491
320****3M AREVALO MOLINA LAURA 17,4153 4,0228 0,00 0,0000 21,4381
490****8S ARMEBIANCHI RAMIREZ ZOILA ISABEL 19,9914 30,9295 2,00 0,0000 52,9209
1776****P ARNAL GARCIA MARTA 5,6168 0,4688 0,00 0,0000 6,0856
4****748L AROCA JIMENEZ RAQUEL 16,0054 1,4597 0,00 0,0000 17,4651
72****05E ARTAMENDI FERNANDEZ DE CORRESPAULA 8,2428 1,6484 0,00 0,0000 9,8912
730****1J ASIN CHINCHILLA PILAR 37,1184 15,5619 1,00 18,8864 72,5667
****9968M AVILA FERNANDEZ LORENA 19,3550 10,9986 0,00 14,7956 45,1492
4****953D AZORIN TOVAR CARLA 7,3674 0,4863 4,00 20,0456 31,8993
78****26G BANDERA LOPEZ ROCIO 23,0371 7,2516 0,00 0,0000 30,2887
1822****K BARCELO MONTSERRAT BARBARA 24,8898 38,3650 4,00 18,2728 85,5275
****4881A BAREAS PAREJO SARA 29,2403 4,1223 0,00 0,0000 33,3625
****2632K BARNES ROMERO MIREIA 22,4648 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 22,4648
7144****G BARRIENTOS RODRIGUEZ VANESA 4,7900 0,0170 0,00 0,0000 4,8070
7****477B BARRIOCANAL CONTRERAS CRISTINA 5,2560 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 5,2560
76****36S BARRIONUEVO RAMIREZ CARMEN 29,9415 11,6722 3,00 0,0000 44,6137
4****251A BASSA VANRELL LAURA 18,0161 8,0568 4,00 18,9544 49,0272
514****9Y BASTERO GONZALEZ ROCIO 13,9802 19,8714 3,00 0,0000 36,8516
703****8A BAUTISTA BALBAS BLANCA PATRICIA 40,0000 15,9624 2,00 19,2272 77,1896
50****43J BAZAGA REDONDO PILAR 17,3394 24,6827 0,00 12,8864 54,9085
4700****V BEATO ALONSO BARBARA 12,4501 5,7393 0,00 0,0000 18,1894
5****737P BENITEZ COCA MARIA 27,6622 11,4706 0,00 0,0000 39,1328
****9434N BERBEL MARTINEZ CARMEN 4,1400 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 4,1400
486****0P BERENGUER CAMBRA ESTHER MARIA 4,1400 0,8708 0,00 0,0000 5,0108
04****82S BERRY HEATON SAMANTHA JO 19,7093 23,9186 4,00 13,9092 61,5371
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7****595W BEUNZA FABRA ZARA 6,6597 19,6549 0,00 0,0000 26,3145
7117****S BLANCO ZALAMA VANESA 7,3822 0,7180 0,00 0,0000 8,1002
2920****B BOIX PELLICER MARTA TERESA 12,5721 13,0138 4,00 21,9544 51,5403
****8884M BORDOY CALISKAN MARIA LEILA 5,3392 4,7537 4,00 0,0000 14,0929
20****37P BOU MOLLON LAURA 6,3708 2,5842 0,00 0,0000 8,9550
14****97Z BUENO DE MOYA BEATRIZ 17,5820 0,8393 0,00 0,0000 18,4213
268****1G BUENO FERRER EVA 7,1344 12,9155 0,00 0,0000 20,0499
7****345L CABALLERO IGLESIAS SARA 15,2740 3,4027 0,00 0,0000 18,6767
53****57H CABEDA DOCAMPO CARLA 3,1356 3,1950 0,00 0,0000 6,3306
7511****Q CABELLO DE ALBAFERNANDEZ DANIEL 25,3352 8,6466 0,00 0,0000 33,9818
5222****R CABRERA DAVIS JOSE ROBERTO 34,5681 11,2895 0,00 15,9544 61,8120
127****3K CALDERON GONZALEZ DIEGO 7,2028 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 7,2028
****3259P CALDERON NAVAS ROCIO 9,9349 8,7038 0,00 0,0000 18,6386
47****50S CALLEJA SARMIENTO JENNIFER 7,0062 3,9343 0,00 0,0000 10,9405
7****166J CAMPOS CARRASCO JAIME 19,2915 5,7090 0,00 0,0000 25,0005
****4952T CANO LARA MARIA DE LAS NIEVES12,0500 1,6026 0,00 0,0000 13,6526
260****4E CANO PAREJA LUCIA 8,8884 1,8224 0,00 0,0000 10,7107
****2695L CAPO SAINZ ANDREA 35,3590 7,1458 4,00 0,0000 46,5047
****5758S CARMONA ALCANTARA RAFAEL JESUS 23,3720 7,1609 1,00 0,0000 31,5328
773****7S CARRILLO AGUILERA SONIA 34,0471 29,0121 2,00 19,7044 84,7636
7663****C CARRION RUS PATRICIA 35,2685 16,3497 2,00 19,3636 72,9818
2048****Z CASANOVA GOMEZ ANA 15,0228 12,7214 4,00 0,0000 31,7442
46****62A CASTILLA NUÑEZ NEUS 28,8101 22,7527 3,00 19,0228 73,5856
51****86S CASTILLA ROMERO INES 6,8414 24,6562 0,00 0,0000 31,4976
****5053E CASTILLO CASTRO ESTEFANIA 20,3143 3,4773 0,00 0,0000 23,7916
470****4F CASTILLO ESPINOS ADELA MARIA 14,2488 1,3006 0,00 0,0000 15,5494
****4689N CASTIÑEIRA VEIGA TANIA 6,4150 0,4083 0,00 0,0000 6,8233
457****3A CASTRO ROMERO ARACELI 19,2428 38,5395 3,00 18,2728 79,0551
****7010Y CATALA VERDEGUER JUDIT 26,7974 4,4311 4,00 0,0000 35,2285
7****946W CEPILLO ALTAREJOS CELIA 17,5625 12,4336 0,00 0,0000 29,9961
30****79Q CHAMIZO LIÑAN CLARA MARIA 9,4760 16,8049 0,00 0,0000 26,2808
7****439K CHAPELA ANTEPAZO ALBERTO 10,9160 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 10,9160
4320****N CIRER MIRO MARIA CRISTINA 40,0000 15,4484 4,00 17,8636 77,3120
4****295L CLADERA LLUCH JOANA 5,3882 0,2432 4,00 0,0000 9,6314
431****3K CLEDERA RUIZ MARTA 0,9668 14,5416 4,00 0,0000 19,5085
4****510M COBO PUERTOLLANO PILAR 4,1400 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 4,1400
4317****X COCOVI SOLBERG MIRIAM ISABEL 5,0092 12,4398 4,00 0,0000 21,4490
4153****J COMAS MATAS MARGALIDA 18,4018 14,4352 5,00 0,0000 37,8370
40****06C CONEJERO CARCELES LAURA 5,9300 31,7224 5,00 0,0000 42,6524
****9309S CONESA HERNANDEZ NURIA 4,1400 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 4,1400
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4****103S CORDERO LEON MARIA PIA 29,1413 32,0211 2,00 18,8864 82,0488
5348****W CORES FUENTES LAURA 6,2278 0,8998 0,00 0,0000 7,1276
54****73L CORTES FERNANDEZ ELENA 4,9720 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 4,9720
****7560S COSTAS OCHOA IRIS 13,8408 4,3485 3,00 0,0000 21,1893
4****190P CRESPI SALLAN LAURA 40,0000 13,6730 4,00 20,2500 77,9230
764****0Z CRUZ CALVENTE MARIA 27,6947 1,9055 0,00 0,0000 29,6003
****5920N CUENCA BRAVO NOELIA 27,5639 11,9172 1,00 18,2728 58,7539
7****953E CULSAN FERNANDEZ ROCIO 8,5155 0,7864 0,00 0,0000 9,3020
7****523H DE HARO TOLEDANO MARIA DEL ROCIO 12,6038 1,1479 0,00 0,0000 13,7517
****1789Z DE LA CAL SABATER PALOMA 4,7848 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 4,7848
****2962Z DE LA CERDA MORAIS PALOMA 39,9853 11,0854 2,00 20,7272 73,7979
5****235F DE VICENTE DIAZ EVARISTO IVAN 13,5923 14,3363 3,00 0,0000 30,9286
4854****S DEL AMOR MARTINEZ NOELIA 23,7780 0,9939 0,00 0,0000 24,7719
1197****V DELGADO MARTOS ROCIO 10,7967 46,4844 0,00 14,1820 71,4631
7****577M DELGADO MEDINA MARIA 28,5829 24,0143 1,00 0,0000 53,5972
202****3V DELGADO PAREJA ALBA 6,5758 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 6,5758
75****13T DIAZ DOMINGUEZ LAURA 14,4669 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 14,4669
75****49Z DIAZ GOICOECHEA MARINA 9,6600 0,2042 0,00 0,0000 9,8642
48****53N DIAZ NICOLAS MARIA EUGENIA 14,9466 5,5740 0,00 0,0000 20,5206
47****32X DIVISON HERNANDEZ ANGELES 15,3983 1,1759 0,00 0,0000 16,5741
4318****F DOMINGUEZ SAINZ MARIA ELENA 23,3904 7,4031 4,00 0,0000 34,7935
4****226N DOMINGUEZ TRUJILLO ANA CRISTINA 13,1668 7,4029 0,00 0,0000 20,5697
0****574B DURAN PAMPANAS MARTA 7,6744 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 7,6744
1****541D ENA BELLOC SARA 9,7326 4,2118 0,00 0,0000 13,9444
****8610J ENCARNACION CASTELLANO ALMUDENA DE LA 10,0498 8,0878 0,00 0,0000 18,1376
44****15J ESLAVA NODAR NOELA 13,1545 26,0880 0,00 16,6364 55,8789
51****48V ESPATOLERO QUINTANILLA RAQUEL 16,2768 1,1040 0,00 0,0000 17,3808
1548****Y ESPINA TRIGO SONIA 16,0922 9,9319 1,00 0,0000 27,0241
2008****Z ESTARLI RIVAS ANA ESPERANZA 5,5986 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 5,5986
****4287N ESTRELLA JUAREZ MARIA DE FATIMA 16,3626 6,0846 0,00 0,0000 22,4472
28****08K FALCON DAMIAN LUCIA 6,8440 0,7562 0,00 0,0000 7,6002
7494****D FERNANDEZ CABALIN JUAN 11,9943 0,8469 0,00 0,0000 12,8412
76****41B FERNANDEZ CLAVER IRENE 7,2462 1,4363 0,00 0,0000 8,6825
4404****N FERNANDEZ COLMENERO ANTONIO 2,9809 1,4745 0,00 0,0000 4,4554
4740****A FERNANDEZ FARIÑAS PAULA 16,8805 1,1569 0,00 0,0000 18,0375
309****7R FERNANDEZ GUIJARRO GENOVEVA 20,6266 1,7241 0,00 0,0000 22,3507
****8621W FERNANDEZ LOPEZ CRISTINA 0,3276 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,3276
4****446F FERNANDEZ PUENTES MARIANA 5,6500 20,4316 0,00 14,0456 40,1272
528****2L FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ RAQUEL 38,0609 34,1952 2,00 17,1820 91,4381
X97****1J FERRIGNO ORIELLA 7,9177 16,1819 0,00 13,0908 37,1904
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43****12M FIOL CAMPOS M DEL MAR 29,4216 22,3710 3,00 12,2728 67,0654
4320****T FONT MULET JUANA MARIA 18,4098 10,1113 4,00 20,3180 52,8391
4446****D FROUFE SEQUEIROS PATRICIA 24,7855 20,8218 3,00 16,1592 64,7665
7****765C GABELLA ATO MARIA PAZ 24,3274 9,4465 3,00 19,9092 56,6831
771****4R GALERA BARBERO TRINIDAD MARIA 29,5342 4,9529 0,00 0,0000 34,4870
180****3P GALINDO ISABEL 6,7244 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 6,7244
****8083L GALLEGOS TABARES ALMUDENA 36,2997 4,4878 0,00 0,0000 40,7875
4****078D GARCIA ATIENZA ELENA 4,1400 0,8652 0,00 0,0000 5,0052
537****0A GARCIA DANTAS CRISTINA 21,3491 1,3611 0,00 0,0000 22,7102
2****024S GARCIA DE LA CRUZ SOLEDAD 12,8422 12,3585 4,00 18,0680 47,2687
****8059Z GARCIA GARCIA ANGELA 6,6022 8,7201 2,00 0,0000 17,3223
4****517X GARCIA GIRON ANA ISABEL 34,6439 17,1863 4,00 19,8408 75,6710
****7723Z GARCIA HERMOSO MIRIAM 28,0977 3,6901 0,00 0,0000 31,7878
77****58J GARCIA MARTINEZ MARIA DOLORES 20,7332 3,4103 0,00 0,0000 24,1435
470****9W GARCIA MARTINEZ MONICA 19,0190 19,9438 2,00 0,0000 40,9628
****8193K GARCIA ORTEGA IRENE 20,8622 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 20,8622
****7740R GARCIA ROMERO VERONICA 40,0000 1,6222 0,00 0,0000 41,6222
44****31J GARCIA SANZ SUSANA 13,8560 19,6741 0,00 16,2272 49,7573
3****938Z GARCIA CONSUEGRADE LA CRUZ LUCIA 6,6100 25,4115 0,00 0,0000 32,0215
335****6M GARRIDO ROMERO MARIA 17,0594 11,9300 4,00 0,0000 32,9894
****8204T GARRIDO SANCHEZ ELIA 4,1400 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 4,1400
7400****D GASPAR LOPEZ NEREA 6,4566 1,8606 0,00 17,1820 25,4992
4****944V GAVILAN DOMINGUEZ MARTA 4,1400 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 4,1400
2****847W GIL AGUILAR ANA 11,6173 6,7418 0,00 0,0000 18,3591
43****89S GIL VERASTEGUI GIULIANA CRISTINA 30,1551 33,8178 3,00 18,2044 85,1774
****7782H GILART CANTIZANO PATRICIA 24,3844 2,0830 0,00 0,0000 26,4674
****7291P GOMEZ HERNANDEZ MARIA ANGELES 6,4673 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 6,4673
7****549P GOMEZ LORENTE MARTA 4,1400 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 4,1400
****4512A GOMEZ ORTIZ JUDIT 23,8402 8,8171 0,00 0,0000 32,6573
77****89Q GOMEZ PEREA MARTA 38,5524 18,4422 3,00 19,0228 79,0174
031****1M GOMEZ SAEZ DANIEL 7,2977 2,6633 0,00 0,0000 9,9610
53****79B GOMIS SANCHEZ PAULA 4,1400 0,6730 0,00 16,9772 21,7902
****4247J GONGORA JIMENEZ M DEL VALLE 34,9744 15,5087 3,00 0,0000 53,4831
43****45Z GONZALEZ CARMONA PATRICIA RAQUEL 40,0000 17,5180 4,00 19,8408 81,3588
12****89S GONZALEZ DE LA TORRE ANA ISABEL 16,0745 38,2534 0,00 16,5000 70,8279
7****605W GONZALEZ DEL BARRIO VIRGINIA 12,8089 6,5341 0,00 0,0000 19,3430
7672****R GONZALEZ DOMINGUEZ ANTIA 12,2388 9,6308 3,00 17,6592 42,5288
78****71R GONZALEZ FALCON ALBA 10,7075 10,9795 0,00 0,0000 21,6870
7664****V GONZALEZ GARCIA ROSA MARIA 14,1071 3,7531 0,00 0,0000 17,8602
****1898X GONZALEZ LLOVO MACARENA 40,0000 8,4917 2,00 17,7956 68,2873
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490****4A GONZALEZ MARTINEZ CRISTINA 14,6774 0,3478 0,00 0,0000 15,0253
267****7V GONZALEZ TIMONEDA ALBA 4,1400 0,0000 0,00 18,9544 23,0944
****6660V GONZALEZ VELASCO REBECA 7,4758 7,1829 0,00 0,0000 14,6587
046****8L GONZALO BODOQUE NURIA 7,4810 1,0511 0,00 0,0000 8,5321
715****4F GRANADO SOTO MIRENA 9,9344 5,5805 0,00 0,0000 15,5149
7166****G GRANDA CASADO LORENA 40,0000 29,5269 3,00 18,2044 90,7313
71****66Y GRANDE ALARCON ELENA 22,4081 4,1913 0,00 0,0000 26,5994
2862****P GUERRERO NEGUILLO MARIA 17,9556 17,6877 1,00 0,0000 36,6433
4****519M GUILLEN FERNANDEZ JAVIER 9,0020 4,5133 0,00 0,0000 13,5153
****3884L GUTIERREZ MONJE MARIA ESTHER 12,5146 34,2456 0,00 0,0000 46,7603
****2001K HERNANDEZ GARCIA BEATRIZ 20,7488 11,0098 0,00 18,5456 50,3042
154****4W HERRADOR LOPEZ MARIA 38,9366 14,4330 0,00 0,0000 53,3696
7****646Z HERRANZ GONZALEZ NOELIA 11,4520 30,9759 3,00 18,1364 63,5643
0568****K HERRERA GARCIA SACEDONESTEFANIA 32,5049 4,5627 0,00 0,0000 37,0676
4****409G HERRERA RODRIGUEZ MARINA 25,2894 7,6962 0,00 0,0000 32,9856
****9788Y HIDALGO SANCHEZ MANUELA 6,8736 7,5908 0,00 0,0000 14,4645
****4539P HIGUERAS LLORENTE ALMUDENA 7,7511 0,5231 0,00 0,0000 8,2743
X****511D HOLSCHER . JESSICA 8,6195 55,0000 0,00 0,0000 63,6195
****6183B HOYUELOS CAMARA HAIMA 40,0000 39,2228 2,00 18,2044 99,4272
062****7S HUERTAS ESCRIBANO ELIRIA 6,5588 1,1872 0,00 0,0000 7,7460
79****58R ICHASO MILLET SANDRA IRENE 40,0000 5,3960 0,00 0,0000 45,3960
****2574Q IRANZO ESCOBAR MIRIAM 29,2183 18,4766 0,00 21,0000 68,6949
****8072J JEAN PAUL ROMERO SARA 40,0000 12,5532 0,00 0,0000 52,5532
7****903N JIMENEZ GALLARDO ANA 7,7536 10,6006 0,00 0,0000 18,3542
****5596F JIMENEZ JAIME RAQUEL 6,7062 1,8299 0,00 0,0000 8,5361
47****76S JIMENEZ PEÑA MARIA DE LAS MERCEDES9,6408 9,2569 0,00 0,0000 18,8977
752****3F JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ JUAN MANUEL 4,1400 7,1477 0,00 0,0000 11,2877
7****847E JIMENEZ SANCHEZ IRENE 4,5638 0,7562 0,00 0,0000 5,3200
2****400M JUARROS FOLGADO PILAR 18,8684 9,4551 4,00 0,0000 32,3235
4315****M JULIA CATALA MARIA MAGDALENA29,7317 28,6906 4,00 19,5000 81,9223
054****4A LACALLE SENENT MONICA 23,1502 6,7910 0,00 0,0000 29,9412
031****4L LACARTA SANCHEZ SARA 4,7302 7,1081 0,00 0,0000 11,8383
76****23F LAJA GAVILAN FRANCISCO 4,5872 1,5426 0,00 0,0000 6,1298
28****84R LARA GARCIA ELISABET 37,3435 6,0731 0,00 0,0000 43,4167
7****638B LARRONDO GARCILASO DE LA VEGACAROLINA 16,6422 1,3233 0,00 0,0000 17,9655
721****1J LAVID URIARTE EVA 19,3817 18,2339 2,00 0,0000 39,6156
3355****H LEGAZPI FERNANDEZ ROCIO 4,6600 2,4875 0,00 0,0000 7,1475
4153****E LEON GAZQUEZ ANA BELEN 26,0058 18,3089 4,00 18,1364 66,4512
1541****F LEON MARTINEZ SONIA 9,3595 0,3893 0,00 0,0000 9,7488
3022****P LEON SOTO MANUEL 12,6526 8,9952 0,00 0,0000 21,6478
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204****5Q LLORCA COLOMER FRANCISCO 4,1400 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 4,1400
309****5J LOPEZ CORDOBA MONICA BALBINA 4,1400 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 4,1400
****4215F LOPEZ GARCIA SANDRA 13,8481 20,2425 4,00 19,5000 57,5906
7665****Z LOPEZ MARTIN ISABEL 27,3658 19,0158 0,00 0,0000 46,3816
****1744F LOPEZ MIRA INES 14,4620 1,1960 0,00 0,0000 15,6580
53****32Y LOPEZ REDONDO MARIA PILAR 23,2305 33,7541 2,00 19,2272 78,2118
486****3A LOPEZ REYES MªTERESA 5,7000 2,6191 2,00 0,0000 10,3191
45****58X LOPEZ ROSUA LAURA 10,6012 2,4660 4,00 0,0000 17,0672
4317****K LOPEZ SANCHEZ LIDIA 39,6966 24,8497 3,00 19,4320 86,9783
4****414V LOPEZ CANCIO ARIZTOY MARIA CONCEPCION 8,4439 8,6937 4,00 0,0000 21,1376
533****9A LOZANO BUENO ROCIO 4,1400 0,6201 0,00 0,0000 4,7601
5339****G LUCENA IGLESIAS PATRICIA 11,8875 6,1779 1,00 0,0000 19,0653
2169****H LUCENA MARTINEZ SARAY 13,0002 15,3779 2,00 0,0000 30,3781
256****4X LUNA TORO ANTONIO 21,1471 2,1319 0,00 0,0000 23,2789
7****033G MADERO NOGUERAS MAGDALENA 8,7870 1,1116 0,00 0,0000 9,8985
Y0****30L MAFFEI MARIAGRAZIA 0,0000 9,4823 0,00 0,0000 9,4823
77****11G MAILLO PAREJO ANGELA DE LA CRUZ39,4333 20,2426 3,00 19,0908 81,7667
056****6W MAJAN SESMERO CARMEN TERESA 13,8903 5,8678 0,00 0,0000 19,7581
225****3T MALLOL BOIX LAURA 4,4546 1,7165 4,00 0,0000 10,1711
072****3N MANGAS GATO PAULA 4,1400 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 4,1400
2884****T MAQUEDA CAYETANO HIRAYA 4,1400 2,9734 0,00 0,0000 7,1134
4322****Z MARCH SEGUI YASMINA 0,5915 16,1289 3,00 0,0000 19,7204
2****274A MARCO MIGUENS SANDRA 7,9724 3,3125 5,00 18,9544 35,2393
431****2W MARCOS CARBALLO NEREA 9,5082 14,5476 4,00 0,0000 28,0558
****5077W MARI LILLO PABLO 7,8133 19,3430 3,00 15,7500 45,9062
711****3S MARIA ELENA MARTINEZ GUERRERO9,5220 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 9,5220
76****67E MARIN ESCRIBANO DESIREE 30,7565 3,8065 0,00 0,0000 34,5630
2084****V MARTI AMAT JAVIER 33,5541 11,8659 4,00 0,0000 49,4200
2****743R MARTI MILLET CARLES 40,0000 6,7155 4,00 15,8864 66,6019
****0603E MARTIN GONZALEZ MARIA DEL MAR 40,0000 13,9831 2,00 15,4772 71,4603
4****160D MARTIN MARTINEZ RICARDO 20,5044 15,6764 4,00 19,2956 59,4764
7****232W MARTIN MARTOS VICTOR RAFAEL 19,9324 4,3679 0,00 0,0000 24,3003
537****0E MARTIN REDON AIDA 8,1514 1,7130 4,00 0,0000 13,8644
320****7T MARTIN RUIZ MARIA INES 4,1400 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 4,1400
53****66D MARTIN SIMON LUCIA 4,1400 0,2269 0,00 0,0000 4,3669
****2954K MARTINEZ ARTERO LAURA 4,1400 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 4,1400
****4325L MARTINEZ CERDAN JULIA 10,9442 1,2904 2,00 0,0000 14,2346
431****2Z MARTINEZ DIAZ ELENA 8,8816 21,4678 4,00 0,0000 34,3494
04****42C MARTINEZ HORTELANO JOSE ALBERTO 18,5398 6,2081 0,00 0,0000 24,7479
7****434X MARTINEZ PEREZ ANDREA 3,0672 12,5130 0,00 0,0000 15,5802
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45****73G MARTINEZ RIOS ANGELA 8,9994 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 8,9994
4****431C MARTINEZ ROBLES ROCIO 17,7687 7,6282 0,00 0,0000 25,3969
****0646H MARTINEZ VILLAREJO LUCIA 13,1851 4,7487 0,00 0,0000 17,9338
7****834X MARTINEZ VIRGOS BLANCA 32,8693 21,8145 4,00 18,0000 76,6838
****7833D MARTINEZ VIRGOS MERCEDES 16,2360 22,0195 4,00 15,8864 58,1419
X19****8F MATTEAZZI NIEVE CLARA 22,7929 21,0630 4,00 17,9320 65,7879
4****436D MAZUR MOSKAL BEATA 0,2106 22,1961 0,00 14,7956 37,2023
4****124X MELENDEZ MAYO MARIA DEL CARMEN40,0000 8,8774 2,00 16,2956 67,1730
7****003Z MELERO RUS ANA ISABEL 4,1400 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 4,1400
77****69Z MENDEZ LEON PALOMA 6,1462 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 6,1462
470****7V MENDEZ MECA CAROLINA 4,6210 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 4,6210
****1274Z MIGUEZ VEGA ROSA MARIA 22,9780 1,4216 0,00 0,0000 24,3996
47****12R MIRANDA SANCHO FATIMA 22,4681 4,6353 0,00 0,0000 27,1034
483****8P MOLAS MARTIN MYRIAM 35,1658 34,8305 2,00 17,1136 89,1100
7735****K MOLINA CANTERO ANA MARIA 40,0000 21,6097 3,00 17,6592 82,2689
77****10F MOLINA CRUZ ALICIA 16,8621 10,4547 0,00 0,0000 27,3168
74****57L MOLINA PEREZ JOSE MANUEL 8,5054 5,2654 0,00 0,0000 13,7708
3****201Y MONTAÑA MOSQUERA SANDRA 25,7661 17,6504 3,00 20,7956 67,2121
79****57N MONTAÑEZ GALLARDO LAURA 4,1400 2,8359 0,00 0,0000 6,9759
4****090L MONTERO SANCHIS MARIA DE LOS ANGELES14,1048 3,5691 4,00 0,0000 21,6739
03****34S MORA LOPEZ MILAGROS 4,1400 3,3195 0,00 0,0000 7,4595
06****90R MORALEDA HERRERO ESTHER 40,0000 8,2649 0,00 0,0000 48,2649
7****212A MORALES GARCIA ESTEFANIA 20,9867 6,3254 0,00 0,0000 27,3121
****7322V MORALES MONTAÑO CELIA 14,1232 2,0946 0,00 0,0000 16,2178
4****025Y MORENO CABEZUDO MARTA 15,8442 4,4084 0,00 0,0000 20,2526
3****003C MORENO DUEÑAS MARIA BEGOÑA 40,0000 7,6146 0,00 0,0000 47,6146
7757****A MORENO LOPEZ ALMUDENA 23,7993 4,4689 0,00 0,0000 28,2682
26****30W MORENO RODENAS CRISTINA 4,1400 0,1810 2,00 0,0000 6,3210
****4075S MORENO RUIZ MARIA ISABEL 13,3146 5,7269 0,00 15,9544 34,9959
539****5N MORENO VILCHES ISABEL 25,4486 4,8502 0,00 0,0000 30,2987
48****61B MORENO ZAMBUDIO M ANGELES 11,6020 51,6251 0,00 0,0000 63,2271
****2944D MORON BERNABE MARTA 18,3971 4,5597 0,00 0,0000 22,9568
415****4C MUÑOZ AMADOR ISABEL 32,3670 21,9110 2,00 0,0000 56,2780
486****2K MUÑOZ MOLINA MARTA 34,6361 9,2221 2,00 0,0000 45,8582
2****212G MUÑOZ SERRANO MARIA DEL CARMEN 6,6274 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 6,6274
7****605D NALDA OTERO LAURA 20,1521 12,5082 0,00 0,0000 32,6603
4709****V NAVARRO CORCOLES JUAN 8,4370 9,0513 0,00 0,0000 17,4883
232****7L NAVARRO GARCIA ELISA 40,0000 10,7829 0,00 16,7728 67,5557
47****24W NAVARRO MALDONADO RAQUEL 39,7169 5,5043 4,00 0,0000 49,2212
4309****A NAVARRO MATEU MARGARITA 24,9112 35,7591 4,00 12,5456 77,2159
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****4214V NAVAS ARREBOLA ROCIO 1,9838 10,2612 0,00 0,0000 12,2450
****8009R NEGUILLO SELFA LAURA 3,9255 5,1123 0,00 0,0000 9,0378
7145****S NICOLAS PRIETO SONIA 5,3818 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 5,3818
****9373K NOGALES LORA FATIMA 8,4560 3,5237 0,00 0,0000 11,9797
0888****R NOGALES MORENO ANA BELEN 19,4150 5,7527 0,00 0,0000 25,1677
2882****N OBRERO REINA M CARMEN 13,7132 14,5911 0,00 0,0000 28,3043
457****2P OJEDA BLANCART MARIA DOLORES 7,4316 0,5202 0,00 0,0000 7,9518
2****019L OLEA RIVAS IRENE 40,0000 13,4749 2,00 0,0000 55,4749
4****721S OLIVER PARDO NEUS 26,2284 6,5004 4,00 0,0000 36,7288
****5723G OLMEDA MAYANS ANA BELEN 40,0000 19,8962 5,00 19,5680 84,4642
448****3B OLMOS ALONSO LOURDES 6,1495 20,2087 4,00 0,0000 30,3582
4****414G ORENES BELLIDO MARIA DE LOS ANGELES14,5725 2,0643 0,00 0,0000 16,6368
5****170V ORGEIRA LOPEZ LAURA 15,6754 7,2667 0,00 0,0000 22,9421
4890****C ORTA MAESTRE TERESA 13,6508 26,4576 3,00 12,3408 55,4492
76****13E ORTIGOSA ARRABAL ALBA 40,0000 16,4468 1,00 17,7272 75,1740
****8390V ORVIZ GONZALEZ MARIA 6,3633 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 6,3633
X****548N OSCARI GIOVANNA 3,4684 7,3000 1,00 17,8636 29,6320
7****442V PALOMINO SALVADOR PEDRO 40,0000 16,6154 3,00 0,0000 59,6154
3****120M PATIÑO DEL RIO MARIA PILAR 7,4550 14,6167 0,00 0,0000 22,0717
0****402X PECES GONJAR CAROLINA 13,0684 4,1362 0,00 0,0000 17,2046
489****7E PEÑA VAZQUEZ MARIA DELCARMEN 13,0226 3,3929 0,00 0,0000 16,4155
48****09L PEÑALVER ESPIN ALEJANDRA 34,8114 10,1905 0,00 0,0000 45,0019
44****64L PERALTA DOMINGUEZ ANA MARIA 34,8710 20,6433 0,00 0,0000 55,5143
78****91H PERELLO MIR MARIA ANTONIA 37,9555 3,2066 4,00 0,0000 45,1622
155****9A PEREZ FERNANDEZ EVA MARIA 7,0411 2,4651 0,00 0,0000 9,5062
29****64E PEREZ FERRANDIS LORENA 4,4000 1,9339 4,00 0,0000 10,3339
7****697D PEREZ MARTOS BEATRIZ 40,0000 12,0059 2,00 15,6820 69,6879
7****074V PEREZ SEGURA M.ASUNCION 17,2674 19,1133 4,00 17,7956 58,1763
****3353G PEREZ YUSTE MARIA PILAR 5,8404 3,5769 2,00 0,0000 11,4173
****0201R PERPIÑA GANDIA ABIGAIL 30,4571 7,1565 2,00 0,0000 39,6136
****4650G PETEIRO MAHIA LAURA 6,3227 4,4689 0,00 17,5228 28,3144
431****5V POCOVI SUBIRANA ANTONIA 8,0996 18,5344 4,00 15,8180 46,4520
431****4S POMAR SERRA MARINA 32,8504 25,8206 4,00 19,5000 82,1710
****6953Z PONS FONT MARIA ANTONIA 35,1429 13,9898 4,00 0,0000 53,1327
4157****C POU ADROVER AINA ISABEL 27,4865 13,9180 4,00 20,7956 66,2001
****8355V POUSO RIVERA ALICIA 8,3542 0,5881 0,00 0,0000 8,9423
7****322L PRIETO GONZALEZ RAQUEL 40,0000 23,7368 3,00 18,2044 84,9412
7****762C PRIETO PADIN MARTA 14,3710 17,6413 3,00 19,1592 54,1715
02****64S PRIETO SANZ ANA ISABEL 25,6961 2,6012 0,00 0,0000 28,2973
****6051J PUCHOL LOPEZ GLORIA 4,2700 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 4,2700
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7771****K PUJANTE SEGURA ALBA MARIA 5,0370 0,3478 0,00 0,0000 5,3848
50****73K PULIDO PASCUAL GEMA 4,1400 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 4,1400
431****3E QUETGLAS ESPINOSA CAROLINA 5,6316 13,7076 4,00 0,0000 23,3392
****4861P QUEVEDO FERNANDEZ TAMARA 9,1211 10,8553 0,00 0,0000 19,9764
062****3V QUEVEDO NAVARRO BELEN 7,0312 4,9085 0,00 0,0000 11,9397
4853****D RAMIREZ ANDREO ANA 4,1400 13,3387 0,00 0,0000 17,4787
****8546C RAMIS FERNANDEZ GLORIA 18,7104 14,1019 4,00 19,1592 55,9715
****2760T RAMON CABRER AINA 24,9564 2,1932 4,00 0,0000 31,1496
53****08V RAMOS FIGUEROA VALENTINA 23,8062 4,3272 0,00 0,0000 28,1334
47****50B REGO RODRIGUEZ MANUEL 13,3989 19,2301 3,00 20,1136 55,7426
5****662E REY CAINZOS ALBA MARIA 8,8954 5,3333 0,00 0,0000 14,2287
541****0N REY ROCHA PAULA 18,1430 4,6504 0,00 0,0000 22,7935
3099****J REYES GARCIA IRENE 10,3501 3,4229 0,00 0,0000 13,7730
3****846X REYES JIMENEZ SARA 13,1217 0,9156 0,00 0,0000 14,0373
4316****E REYNES GRIMALT ELISABET 21,0760 36,1232 4,00 18,0000 79,1992
4321****R REYNES MOLL FRANCESCA MARIA 40,0000 9,9984 4,00 20,7272 74,7256
492****8T RICOY GONZALEZ CARMEN 13,4376 2,1364 0,00 0,0000 15,5740
3****947Z RIERA JULIA ISABEL MARIA 21,0108 39,8910 3,00 16,5680 80,4699
52****80M RIOS DEL SOLO MARIA TABATA 40,0000 23,6121 2,00 19,0228 84,6349
****9515N RIUDAVETS RIBAS NURIA 10,0394 13,3380 4,00 17,3864 44,7638
801****6S RIVAS JEREZ ALBA 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
7****348V RIVERA BLAZQUEZ CLAUDIA 13,3752 7,9629 0,00 0,0000 21,3381
4863****E RIVERA SANCHEZ DE LARABEATRIZ 18,1053 2,2483 0,00 0,0000 20,3536
4636****N RIVERO CONTRERAS LAURA 36,7777 14,1781 4,00 15,4092 70,3650
7****414S ROBLES CAÑON SONIA 40,0000 21,4561 0,00 0,0000 61,4561
32****67N RODRIGUEZ BLANCO ADRIAN 4,9486 0,4688 0,00 0,0000 5,4174
4****190W RODRIGUEZ CABANELLAS CRISTINA 11,1410 9,5247 4,00 0,0000 24,6657
****2456N RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ PATRICIA 4,1400 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 4,1400
****4618H RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ ALBERTO 4,1400 0,8595 0,00 0,0000 4,9995
29****61W RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ MARIA ALBA 24,1917 6,9028 0,00 0,0000 31,0945
****6468P RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ CRISTINA 1,5028 12,4953 0,00 0,0000 13,9981
415****8X RODRIGUEZ MINERO CRISTINA 36,8979 13,6422 4,00 17,7272 72,2673
155****7Z RODRIGUEZ MORILLAS ISABEL 9,2204 3,6372 0,00 0,0000 12,8576
708****6V RODRIGUEZ RECIO MARIA AUXILIADORA15,1869 5,8905 0,00 0,0000 21,0774
760****3Q RODRIGUEZ RODRIGO BEATRIZ 26,1872 16,8882 2,00 0,0000 45,0754
790****1Q RODRIGUEZ RUIZ LIDIA 14,4783 5,7015 0,00 0,0000 20,1797
7****041J RODRIGUEZ SANTAMARTA RAQUEL 0,7800 14,4646 0,00 0,0000 15,2446
25****24H RODRIGUEZ VILLALON MARTA 26,9264 5,1503 0,00 0,0000 32,0767
434****6Q ROIG DOLS ISABEL MARIA 24,4983 1,6350 3,00 0,0000 29,1333
54****03F ROMAN ALMENDROS MARIA DEL ROCIO 7,1222 1,2628 0,00 0,0000 8,3850
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29****24R ROMERO DEL POZO MARIA JOSE 20,9168 20,0958 2,00 19,5000 62,5126
7****976A ROMERO GARCIA CERVIGONMARIA VICENTA 5,9184 10,3900 0,00 0,0000 16,3084
432****7W ROYO PEREZ SARA 29,7674 4,4671 4,00 18,3408 56,5753
****2531W RUBIO BATANAS MARIA DEL CARMEN20,0850 21,3764 3,00 18,2044 62,6658
****4346X RUBIO DIAZ MARIA ANGELES 35,6074 6,6845 1,00 0,0000 43,2919
****0070R RUIZ FERNANDEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN 7,2454 0,5974 0,00 0,0000 7,8428
53****81W RUIZ MOYANO ROCIO 17,6197 12,7810 3,00 0,0000 33,4007
****2033S RUIZ PEREZ NURIA 40,0000 7,3876 2,00 16,8408 66,2284
269****4E RUZ CEA PATRICIA 4,1400 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 4,1400
****4240Z RUZ MORENO SARA 4,7640 0,4688 0,00 0,0000 5,2328
4****285C SAAVEDRA ROEL MARIA 5,4816 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 5,4816
****4422D SABIOTE NAVARRO FRANCISCO JAVIER 28,9051 5,5737 0,00 0,0000 34,4787
751****2J SABOYA ESPIGARES BEATRIZ 27,9402 25,5209 3,00 15,8864 72,3475
510****0A SAGARDOY FIDALGO MARIA JOSE 36,6038 11,6747 2,00 17,2500 67,5285
124****3B SALADO GARCIA MARIA 4,1400 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 4,1400
47****04F SALAS GALIANO MARTA MARIA 40,0000 13,9652 0,00 19,5000 73,4652
486****6V SALAZAR PEREZ TERESA 5,9988 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 5,9988
75****10E SANCHEZ CAMACHO ALICIA 11,9660 0,6899 0,00 0,0000 12,6559
2330****L SANCHEZ GOMEZ GEMA 40,0000 12,1903 0,00 15,0680 67,2583
2****438E SANCHEZ GONZALEZ MARIA 27,3606 1,6182 0,00 0,0000 28,9788
7526****S SANCHEZ GUISADO MARIA DEL MAR 4,1400 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 4,1400
26****81A SANCHEZ ORELLANA TANIA 9,0462 1,0903 0,00 0,0000 10,1365
4317****P SANCHEZ PARERA ELENA 40,0000 16,7863 4,00 18,5456 79,3319
757****7Q SANCHEZ PEREZ CRISTINA 23,7250 7,4069 0,00 0,0000 31,1319
5****127K SANCHEZ RUIZ CRISTINA MARGARITA20,8736 18,5914 0,00 15,0680 54,5330
5090****L SANCHEZ SABORIDO CARMEN 4,5400 7,7961 0,00 0,0000 12,3361
062****0M SANCHEZ MANJAVACASROMERO SANDRA 4,1400 0,0000 0,00 20,6592 24,7992
4858****R SANMARTIN MONSENY AMPARO 8,3200 15,1157 4,00 14,0456 41,4813
2573****H SANTOS RUIZ EDUARDO 7,7991 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 7,7991
5****437J SANZ DURAN LIDIA 10,9218 13,8009 0,00 0,0000 24,7227
155****5E SANZ GARCIA CRISTINA 8,9382 1,7971 0,00 0,0000 10,7353
****0932K SAURA MARTINEZ ISABEL 7,1144 4,0927 0,00 0,0000 11,2071
1****644N SEDANO RODRIGUEZ DE LA FLORPALOMA 7,9386 22,7530 0,00 0,0000 30,6916
4315****R SEGUI RAMON IMMACULADA 20,3063 6,2531 4,00 0,0000 30,5594
472****4K SERRA RAMIREZ LAURA 21,1232 4,0288 3,00 0,0000 28,1520
****1383D SERRANO ARENAS MONTSERRAT 15,3723 7,6804 0,00 0,0000 23,0527
0627****L SERRANO CASTILLO ANA 14,5690 21,5959 0,00 0,0000 36,1649
5061****E SERRANO MORENO ANDREA 9,3876 1,7619 0,00 0,0000 11,1494
4****592B SERRANO MOROTE DOLORES 9,8886 8,2110 0,00 0,0000 18,0996
****3971B SHEPPARD TUR NAOMI LEE 7,0576 12,7956 4,00 0,0000 23,8532
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440****8R SILVA MUÑOZ GUSTAVO 16,4097 10,4155 0,00 0,0000 26,8252
43****99Z SIQUIER SALVA MARIA LOURDES 0,4962 14,0974 4,00 0,0000 18,5936
3****431N SISTO ALCONCHEL BELEN 26,1066 7,5995 0,00 0,0000 33,7061
****9523V SOLA MARTINEZ ALBA 18,6163 0,1753 0,00 0,0000 18,7916
4****074G SORIANO CUENCA MIRIAM 5,2346 0,4071 4,00 0,0000 9,6417
5372****D SORRIBES BONET LAURA 5,9686 1,9509 4,00 18,5456 30,4651
7****923J SUAREZ BUSTELO HUGO 6,1862 19,1302 1,00 0,0000 26,3164
469****4N SUAREZ COTELO MARIA DEL CARMEN30,0438 1,8478 0,00 15,7500 47,6416
335****5F TANIA SOTO RODRIGUEZ 8,9240 3,9699 0,00 0,0000 12,8939
0****454P TORRES FUENTES ANA M. 40,0000 27,0099 2,00 14,5908 83,6007
473****2P TRILLO PEREZ IRIS 5,7338 3,3876 0,00 0,0000 9,1214
5****722X VALERO PEREZ EVA 14,7033 19,2414 4,00 13,3636 51,3083
0393****J VAZQUEZ GUIJARRO NOELIA 14,3908 2,1340 0,00 0,0000 16,5247
532****0G VEGA FERNANDEZ VICTOR MANUEL 31,3811 18,1042 2,00 20,5908 72,0761
475****8W VEGA PELLITERO MARIA 40,0000 6,4852 0,00 0,0000 46,4852
28****92S VELAMAZAN MARTINEZ MARIA DOLORES 23,0836 20,0367 0,00 0,0000 43,1203
71****13Y VELASCO HERRERO JOSE CARLOS 4,1400 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 4,1400
****4787N VIDAL PEGO ALBA 5,8279 2,2383 0,00 18,7500 26,8162
536****2F VIERA PANIAGUA LORENA 26,0657 26,2305 4,00 15,9544 72,2506
532****1Z VILA CHABRERA NURIA 11,2148 1,2441 2,00 0,0000 14,4589
4224****K VILCHEZ FERNANDEZ CANDELA ELIANA 4,1400 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 4,1400
748****7D VILLALBA MERCHAN OSCAR A. 40,0000 25,7693 2,00 18,0680 85,8373
18****76X VILLUENDAS FERNANDEZ NELIA 9,2126 0,7870 0,00 0,0000 9,9996
535****6N YARZA RELAÑO ISABEL MARIA 6,6441 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 6,6441
7556****W YELAMOS PRIETO LUCIA 30,6137 1,1947 0,00 0,0000 31,8084
4885****T ZAMORA PEREZ Mª JOSE 11,3806 4,6202 0,00 0,0000 16,0008

11



N.I.F  LLINATGE I LLINATGE II NOM FORM
EXP 

PROF
CAT OPE

TOTAL 
PUNTS

****6183B HOYUELOS CAMARA HAIMA 40,0000 39,2228 2,00 18,2044 99,4272
528****2L FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ RAQUEL 38,0609 34,1952 2,00 17,1820 91,4381
7166****G GRANDA CASADO LORENA 40,0000 29,5269 3,00 18,2044 90,7313
483****8P MOLAS MARTIN MYRIAM 35,1658 34,8305 2,00 17,1136 89,1100
4317****K LOPEZ SANCHEZ LIDIA 39,6966 24,8497 3,00 19,4320 86,9783
748****7D VILLALBA MERCHAN OSCAR A. 40,0000 25,7693 2,00 18,0680 85,8373
1822****K BARCELO MONTSERRAT BARBARA 24,8898 38,3650 4,00 18,2728 85,5275
43****89S GIL VERASTEGUI GIULIANA CRISTINA 30,1551 33,8178 3,00 18,2044 85,1774
7****322L PRIETO GONZALEZ RAQUEL 40,0000 23,7368 3,00 18,2044 84,9412
773****7S CARRILLO AGUILERA SONIA 34,0471 29,0121 2,00 19,7044 84,7636
52****80M RIOS DEL SOLO MARIA TABATA 40,0000 23,6121 2,00 19,0228 84,6349
****5723G OLMEDA MAYANS ANA BELEN 40,0000 19,8962 5,00 19,5680 84,4642
0****454P TORRES FUENTES ANA M. 40,0000 27,0099 2,00 14,5908 83,6007
7735****K MOLINA CANTERO ANA MARIA 40,0000 21,6097 3,00 17,6592 82,2689
431****4S POMAR SERRA MARINA 32,8504 25,8206 4,00 19,5000 82,1710
4****103S CORDERO LEON MARIA PIA 29,1413 32,0211 2,00 18,8864 82,0488
4315****M JULIA CATALA MARIA MAGDALENA29,7317 28,6906 4,00 19,5000 81,9223
77****11G MAILLO PAREJO ANGELA DE LA CRUZ39,4333 20,2426 3,00 19,0908 81,7667
43****45Z GONZALEZ CARMONA PATRICIA RAQUEL 40,0000 17,5180 4,00 19,8408 81,3588
3****947Z RIERA JULIA ISABEL MARIA 21,0108 39,8910 3,00 16,5680 80,4699
4317****P SANCHEZ PARERA ELENA 40,0000 16,7863 4,00 18,5456 79,3319
4316****E REYNES GRIMALT ELISABET 21,0760 36,1232 4,00 18,0000 79,1992
457****3A CASTRO ROMERO ARACELI 19,2428 38,5395 3,00 18,2728 79,0551
77****89Q GOMEZ PEREA MARTA 38,5524 18,4422 3,00 19,0228 79,0174
53****32Y LOPEZ REDONDO MARIA PILAR 23,2305 33,7541 2,00 19,2272 78,2118
4****190P CRESPI SALLAN LAURA 40,0000 13,6730 4,00 20,2500 77,9230
4320****N CIRER MIRO MARIA CRISTINA 40,0000 15,4484 4,00 17,8636 77,3120
4309****A NAVARRO MATEU MARGARITA 24,9112 35,7591 4,00 12,5456 77,2159
703****8A BAUTISTA BALBAS BLANCA PATRICIA 40,0000 15,9624 2,00 19,2272 77,1896
7****834X MARTINEZ VIRGOS BLANCA 32,8693 21,8145 4,00 18,0000 76,6838
4****517X GARCIA GIRON ANA ISABEL 34,6439 17,1863 4,00 19,8408 75,6710
76****13E ORTIGOSA ARRABAL ALBA 40,0000 16,4468 1,00 17,7272 75,1740
4321****R REYNES MOLL FRANCESCA MARIA 40,0000 9,9984 4,00 20,7272 74,7256
****2962Z DE LA CERDA MORAIS PALOMA 39,9853 11,0854 2,00 20,7272 73,7979
46****62A CASTILLA NUÑEZ NEUS 28,8101 22,7527 3,00 19,0228 73,5856
47****04F SALAS GALIANO MARTA MARIA 40,0000 13,9652 0,00 19,5000 73,4652
7663****C CARRION RUS PATRICIA 35,2685 16,3497 2,00 19,3636 72,9818
730****1J ASIN CHINCHILLA PILAR 37,1184 15,5619 1,00 18,8864 72,5667
751****2J SABOYA ESPIGARES BEATRIZ 27,9402 25,5209 3,00 15,8864 72,3475
415****8X RODRIGUEZ MINERO CRISTINA 36,8979 13,6422 4,00 17,7272 72,2673
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536****2F VIERA PANIAGUA LORENA 26,0657 26,2305 4,00 15,9544 72,2506
3****120F AMOR MAHIA ANA B. 12,2233 42,0293 1,00 16,9092 72,1618
532****0G VEGA FERNANDEZ VICTOR MANUEL 31,3811 18,1042 2,00 20,5908 72,0761
1197****V DELGADO MARTOS ROCIO 10,7967 46,4844 0,00 14,1820 71,4631
****0603E MARTIN GONZALEZ MARIA DEL MAR 40,0000 13,9831 2,00 15,4772 71,4603
12****89S GONZALEZ DE LA TORRE ANA ISABEL 16,0745 38,2534 0,00 16,5000 70,8279
4636****N RIVERO CONTRERAS LAURA 36,7777 14,1781 4,00 15,4092 70,3650
7****697D PEREZ MARTOS BEATRIZ 40,0000 12,0059 2,00 15,6820 69,6879
****2574Q IRANZO ESCOBAR MIRIAM 29,2183 18,4766 0,00 21,0000 68,6949
****1898X GONZALEZ LLOVO MACARENA 40,0000 8,4917 2,00 17,7956 68,2873
232****7L NAVARRO GARCIA ELISA 40,0000 10,7829 0,00 16,7728 67,5557
510****0A SAGARDOY FIDALGO MARIA JOSE 36,6038 11,6747 2,00 17,2500 67,5285
2330****L SANCHEZ GOMEZ GEMA 40,0000 12,1903 0,00 15,0680 67,2583
3****201Y MONTAÑA MOSQUERA SANDRA 25,7661 17,6504 3,00 20,7956 67,2121
4****124X MELENDEZ MAYO MARIA DEL CARMEN40,0000 8,8774 2,00 16,2956 67,1730
43****12M FIOL CAMPOS M DEL MAR 29,4216 22,3710 3,00 12,2728 67,0654
2****743R MARTI MILLET CARLES 40,0000 6,7155 4,00 15,8864 66,6019
4153****E LEON GAZQUEZ ANA BELEN 26,0058 18,3089 4,00 18,1364 66,4512
****2033S RUIZ PEREZ NURIA 40,0000 7,3876 2,00 16,8408 66,2284
4157****C POU ADROVER AINA ISABEL 27,4865 13,9180 4,00 20,7956 66,2001
X19****8F MATTEAZZI NIEVE CLARA 22,7929 21,0630 4,00 17,9320 65,7879
4446****D FROUFE SEQUEIROS PATRICIA 24,7855 20,8218 3,00 16,1592 64,7665
X****511D HOLSCHER . JESSICA 8,6195 55,0000 0,00 0,0000 63,6195
7****646Z HERRANZ GONZALEZ NOELIA 11,4520 30,9759 3,00 18,1364 63,5643
48****61B MORENO ZAMBUDIO M ANGELES 11,6020 51,6251 0,00 0,0000 63,2271
****2531W RUBIO BATANAS MARIA DEL CARMEN20,0850 21,3764 3,00 18,2044 62,6658
29****24R ROMERO DEL POZO MARIA JOSE 20,9168 20,0958 2,00 19,5000 62,5126
5222****R CABRERA DAVIS JOSE ROBERTO 34,5681 11,2895 0,00 15,9544 61,8120
04****82S BERRY HEATON SAMANTHA JO 19,7093 23,9186 4,00 13,9092 61,5371
7****414S ROBLES CAÑON SONIA 40,0000 21,4561 0,00 0,0000 61,4561
7****442V PALOMINO SALVADOR PEDRO 40,0000 16,6154 3,00 0,0000 59,6154
4****160D MARTIN MARTINEZ RICARDO 20,5044 15,6764 4,00 19,2956 59,4764
****5920N CUENCA BRAVO NOELIA 27,5639 11,9172 1,00 18,2728 58,7539
7****074V PEREZ SEGURA M.ASUNCION 17,2674 19,1133 4,00 17,7956 58,1763
****7833D MARTINEZ VIRGOS MERCEDES 16,2360 22,0195 4,00 15,8864 58,1419
****4215F LOPEZ GARCIA SANDRA 13,8481 20,2425 4,00 19,5000 57,5906
7****765C GABELLA ATO MARIA PAZ 24,3274 9,4465 3,00 19,9092 56,6831
432****7W ROYO PEREZ SARA 29,7674 4,4671 4,00 18,3408 56,5753
415****4C MUÑOZ AMADOR ISABEL 32,3670 21,9110 2,00 0,0000 56,2780
****8546C RAMIS FERNANDEZ GLORIA 18,7104 14,1019 4,00 19,1592 55,9715
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44****15J ESLAVA NODAR NOELA 13,1545 26,0880 0,00 16,6364 55,8789
47****50B REGO RODRIGUEZ MANUEL 13,3989 19,2301 3,00 20,1136 55,7426
44****64L PERALTA DOMINGUEZ ANA MARIA 34,8710 20,6433 0,00 0,0000 55,5143
2****019L OLEA RIVAS IRENE 40,0000 13,4749 2,00 0,0000 55,4749
4890****C ORTA MAESTRE TERESA 13,6508 26,4576 3,00 12,3408 55,4492
50****43J BAZAGA REDONDO PILAR 17,3394 24,6827 0,00 12,8864 54,9085
5****127K SANCHEZ RUIZ CRISTINA MARGARITA20,8736 18,5914 0,00 15,0680 54,5330
7****762C PRIETO PADIN MARTA 14,3710 17,6413 3,00 19,1592 54,1715
7****577M DELGADO MEDINA MARIA 28,5829 24,0143 1,00 0,0000 53,5972
****4247J GONGORA JIMENEZ M DEL VALLE 34,9744 15,5087 3,00 0,0000 53,4831
154****4W HERRADOR LOPEZ MARIA 38,9366 14,4330 0,00 0,0000 53,3696
****6953Z PONS FONT MARIA ANTONIA 35,1429 13,9898 4,00 0,0000 53,1327
490****8S ARMEBIANCHI RAMIREZ ZOILA ISABEL 19,9914 30,9295 2,00 0,0000 52,9209
4320****T FONT MULET JUANA MARIA 18,4098 10,1113 4,00 20,3180 52,8391
****8072J JEAN PAUL ROMERO SARA 40,0000 12,5532 0,00 0,0000 52,5532
2920****B BOIX PELLICER MARTA TERESA 12,5721 13,0138 4,00 21,9544 51,5403
5****722X VALERO PEREZ EVA 14,7033 19,2414 4,00 13,3636 51,3083
****6455Q AGUILAR GONZALEZ ROCIO 32,3682 15,9221 3,00 0,0000 51,2903
****2001K HERNANDEZ GARCIA BEATRIZ 20,7488 11,0098 0,00 18,5456 50,3042
44****31J GARCIA SANZ SUSANA 13,8560 19,6741 0,00 16,2272 49,7573
2084****V MARTI AMAT JAVIER 33,5541 11,8659 4,00 0,0000 49,4200
47****24W NAVARRO MALDONADO RAQUEL 39,7169 5,5043 4,00 0,0000 49,2212
4****251A BASSA VANRELL LAURA 18,0161 8,0568 4,00 18,9544 49,0272
28****58V ALONSO ESCALANTE IRINA 40,0000 8,8861 0,00 0,0000 48,8861
06****90R MORALEDA HERRERO ESTHER 40,0000 8,2649 0,00 0,0000 48,2649
469****4N SUAREZ COTELO MARIA DEL CARMEN30,0438 1,8478 0,00 15,7500 47,6416
3****003C MORENO DUEÑAS MARIA BEGOÑA 40,0000 7,6146 0,00 0,0000 47,6146
2****024S GARCIA DE LA CRUZ SOLEDAD 12,8422 12,3585 4,00 18,0680 47,2687
****3884L GUTIERREZ MONJE MARIA ESTHER 12,5146 34,2456 0,00 0,0000 46,7603
****2695L CAPO SAINZ ANDREA 35,3590 7,1458 4,00 0,0000 46,5047
475****8W VEGA PELLITERO MARIA 40,0000 6,4852 0,00 0,0000 46,4852
431****5V POCOVI SUBIRANA ANTONIA 8,0996 18,5344 4,00 15,8180 46,4520
7665****Z LOPEZ MARTIN ISABEL 27,3658 19,0158 0,00 0,0000 46,3816
****5077W MARI LILLO PABLO 7,8133 19,3430 3,00 15,7500 45,9062
486****2K MUÑOZ MOLINA MARTA 34,6361 9,2221 2,00 0,0000 45,8582
79****58R ICHASO MILLET SANDRA IRENE 40,0000 5,3960 0,00 0,0000 45,3960
78****91H PERELLO MIR MARIA ANTONIA 37,9555 3,2066 4,00 0,0000 45,1622
****9968M AVILA FERNANDEZ LORENA 19,3550 10,9986 0,00 14,7956 45,1492
760****3Q RODRIGUEZ RODRIGO BEATRIZ 26,1872 16,8882 2,00 0,0000 45,0754
48****09L PEÑALVER ESPIN ALEJANDRA 34,8114 10,1905 0,00 0,0000 45,0019
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****9515N RIUDAVETS RIBAS NURIA 10,0394 13,3380 4,00 17,3864 44,7638
76****36S BARRIONUEVO RAMIREZ CARMEN 29,9415 11,6722 3,00 0,0000 44,6137
28****84R LARA GARCIA ELISABET 37,3435 6,0731 0,00 0,0000 43,4167
****4346X RUBIO DIAZ MARIA ANGELES 35,6074 6,6845 1,00 0,0000 43,2919
28****92S VELAMAZAN MARTINEZ MARIA DOLORES 23,0836 20,0367 0,00 0,0000 43,1203
40****06C CONEJERO CARCELES LAURA 5,9300 31,7224 5,00 0,0000 42,6524
4709****N ALFARO BLAZQUEZ RUBEN 10,7354 11,8192 0,00 20,0456 42,6002
7672****R GONZALEZ DOMINGUEZ ANTIA 12,2388 9,6308 3,00 17,6592 42,5288
****7740R GARCIA ROMERO VERONICA 40,0000 1,6222 0,00 0,0000 41,6222
4858****R SANMARTIN MONSENY AMPARO 8,3200 15,1157 4,00 14,0456 41,4813
470****9W GARCIA MARTINEZ MONICA 19,0190 19,9438 2,00 0,0000 40,9628
****8083L GALLEGOS TABARES ALMUDENA 36,2997 4,4878 0,00 0,0000 40,7875
4****446F FERNANDEZ PUENTES MARIANA 5,6500 20,4316 0,00 14,0456 40,1272
721****1J LAVID URIARTE EVA 19,3817 18,2339 2,00 0,0000 39,6156
****0201R PERPIÑA GANDIA ABIGAIL 30,4571 7,1565 2,00 0,0000 39,6136
5****737P BENITEZ COCA MARIA 27,6622 11,4706 0,00 0,0000 39,1328
4153****J COMAS MATAS MARGALIDA 18,4018 14,4352 5,00 0,0000 37,8370
4****436D MAZUR MOSKAL BEATA 0,2106 22,1961 0,00 14,7956 37,2023
X97****1J FERRIGNO ORIELLA 7,9177 16,1819 0,00 13,0908 37,1904
0568****K HERRERA GARCIA SACEDONESTEFANIA 32,5049 4,5627 0,00 0,0000 37,0676
514****9Y BASTERO GONZALEZ ROCIO 13,9802 19,8714 3,00 0,0000 36,8516
4****721S OLIVER PARDO NEUS 26,2284 6,5004 4,00 0,0000 36,7288
2862****P GUERRERO NEGUILLO MARIA 17,9556 17,6877 1,00 0,0000 36,6433
0627****L SERRANO CASTILLO ANA 14,5690 21,5959 0,00 0,0000 36,1649
2****274A MARCO MIGUENS SANDRA 7,9724 3,3125 5,00 18,9544 35,2393
****7010Y CATALA VERDEGUER JUDIT 26,7974 4,4311 4,00 0,0000 35,2285
****4075S MORENO RUIZ MARIA ISABEL 13,3146 5,7269 0,00 15,9544 34,9959
4318****F DOMINGUEZ SAINZ MARIA ELENA 23,3904 7,4031 4,00 0,0000 34,7935
76****67E MARIN ESCRIBANO DESIREE 30,7565 3,8065 0,00 0,0000 34,5630
771****4R GALERA BARBERO TRINIDAD MARIA 29,5342 4,9529 0,00 0,0000 34,4870
****4422D SABIOTE NAVARRO FRANCISCO JAVIER 28,9051 5,5737 0,00 0,0000 34,4787
431****2Z MARTINEZ DIAZ ELENA 8,8816 21,4678 4,00 0,0000 34,3494
7511****Q CABELLO DE ALBAFERNANDEZ DANIEL 25,3352 8,6466 0,00 0,0000 33,9818
3****431N SISTO ALCONCHEL BELEN 26,1066 7,5995 0,00 0,0000 33,7061
53****81W RUIZ MOYANO ROCIO 17,6197 12,7810 3,00 0,0000 33,4007
****4881A BAREAS PAREJO SARA 29,2403 4,1223 0,00 0,0000 33,3625
335****6M GARRIDO ROMERO MARIA 17,0594 11,9300 4,00 0,0000 32,9894
4****409G HERRERA RODRIGUEZ MARINA 25,2894 7,6962 0,00 0,0000 32,9856
7****605D NALDA OTERO LAURA 20,1521 12,5082 0,00 0,0000 32,6603
****4512A GOMEZ ORTIZ JUDIT 23,8402 8,8171 0,00 0,0000 32,6573
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2****400M JUARROS FOLGADO PILAR 18,8684 9,4551 4,00 0,0000 32,3235
25****24H RODRIGUEZ VILLALON MARTA 26,9264 5,1503 0,00 0,0000 32,0767
3****938Z GARCIA CONSUEGRADE LA CRUZ LUCIA 6,6100 25,4115 0,00 0,0000 32,0215
4****953D AZORIN TOVAR CARLA 7,3674 0,4863 4,00 20,0456 31,8993
7556****W YELAMOS PRIETO LUCIA 30,6137 1,1947 0,00 0,0000 31,8084
****7723Z GARCIA HERMOSO MIRIAM 28,0977 3,6901 0,00 0,0000 31,7878
2048****Z CASANOVA GOMEZ ANA 15,0228 12,7214 4,00 0,0000 31,7442
****5758S CARMONA ALCANTARA RAFAEL JESUS 23,3720 7,1609 1,00 0,0000 31,5328
51****86S CASTILLA ROMERO INES 6,8414 24,6562 0,00 0,0000 31,4976
****2760T RAMON CABRER AINA 24,9564 2,1932 4,00 0,0000 31,1496
757****7Q SANCHEZ PEREZ CRISTINA 23,7250 7,4069 0,00 0,0000 31,1319
29****61W RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ MARIA ALBA 24,1917 6,9028 0,00 0,0000 31,0945
5****235F DE VICENTE DIAZ EVARISTO IVAN 13,5923 14,3363 3,00 0,0000 30,9286
1****644N SEDANO RODRIGUEZ DE LA FLORPALOMA 7,9386 22,7530 0,00 0,0000 30,6916
4315****R SEGUI RAMON IMMACULADA 20,3063 6,2531 4,00 0,0000 30,5594
5372****D SORRIBES BONET LAURA 5,9686 1,9509 4,00 18,5456 30,4651
2169****H LUCENA MARTINEZ SARAY 13,0002 15,3779 2,00 0,0000 30,3781
448****3B OLMOS ALONSO LOURDES 6,1495 20,2087 4,00 0,0000 30,3582
539****5N MORENO VILCHES ISABEL 25,4486 4,8502 0,00 0,0000 30,2987
78****26G BANDERA LOPEZ ROCIO 23,0371 7,2516 0,00 0,0000 30,2887
3557****E ALVAREZ PIÑEIRO JESSICA 24,8708 5,2210 0,00 0,0000 30,0919
7****946W CEPILLO ALTAREJOS CELIA 17,5625 12,4336 0,00 0,0000 29,9961
054****4A LACALLE SENENT MONICA 23,1502 6,7910 0,00 0,0000 29,9412
X****548N OSCARI GIOVANNA 3,4684 7,3000 1,00 17,8636 29,6320
764****0Z CRUZ CALVENTE MARIA 27,6947 1,9055 0,00 0,0000 29,6003
434****6Q ROIG DOLS ISABEL MARIA 24,4983 1,6350 3,00 0,0000 29,1333
2****438E SANCHEZ GONZALEZ MARIA 27,3606 1,6182 0,00 0,0000 28,9788
****4650G PETEIRO MAHIA LAURA 6,3227 4,4689 0,00 17,5228 28,3144
2882****N OBRERO REINA M CARMEN 13,7132 14,5911 0,00 0,0000 28,3043
02****64S PRIETO SANZ ANA ISABEL 25,6961 2,6012 0,00 0,0000 28,2973
7757****A MORENO LOPEZ ALMUDENA 23,7993 4,4689 0,00 0,0000 28,2682
472****4K SERRA RAMIREZ LAURA 21,1232 4,0288 3,00 0,0000 28,1520
53****08V RAMOS FIGUEROA VALENTINA 23,8062 4,3272 0,00 0,0000 28,1334
431****2W MARCOS CARBALLO NEREA 9,5082 14,5476 4,00 0,0000 28,0558
77****10F MOLINA CRUZ ALICIA 16,8621 10,4547 0,00 0,0000 27,3168
7****212A MORALES GARCIA ESTEFANIA 20,9867 6,3254 0,00 0,0000 27,3121
47****12R MIRANDA SANCHO FATIMA 22,4681 4,6353 0,00 0,0000 27,1034
1548****Y ESPINA TRIGO SONIA 16,0922 9,9319 1,00 0,0000 27,0241
440****8R SILVA MUÑOZ GUSTAVO 16,4097 10,4155 0,00 0,0000 26,8252
****4787N VIDAL PEGO ALBA 5,8279 2,2383 0,00 18,7500 26,8162
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71****66Y GRANDE ALARCON ELENA 22,4081 4,1913 0,00 0,0000 26,5994
****7782H GILART CANTIZANO PATRICIA 24,3844 2,0830 0,00 0,0000 26,4674
7****923J SUAREZ BUSTELO HUGO 6,1862 19,1302 1,00 0,0000 26,3164
7****595W BEUNZA FABRA ZARA 6,6597 19,6549 0,00 0,0000 26,3145
30****79Q CHAMIZO LIÑAN CLARA MARIA 9,4760 16,8049 0,00 0,0000 26,2808
****6113F ALVAREZ HERRERA MARIA 13,3541 12,7531 0,00 0,0000 26,1072
7400****D GASPAR LOPEZ NEREA 6,4566 1,8606 0,00 17,1820 25,4992
4****431C MARTINEZ ROBLES ROCIO 17,7687 7,6282 0,00 0,0000 25,3969
0888****R NOGALES MORENO ANA BELEN 19,4150 5,7527 0,00 0,0000 25,1677
7****166J CAMPOS CARRASCO JAIME 19,2915 5,7090 0,00 0,0000 25,0005
062****0M SANCHEZ MANJAVACASROMERO SANDRA 4,1400 0,0000 0,00 20,6592 24,7992
4854****S DEL AMOR MARTINEZ NOELIA 23,7780 0,9939 0,00 0,0000 24,7719
04****42C MARTINEZ HORTELANO JOSE ALBERTO 18,5398 6,2081 0,00 0,0000 24,7479
5****437J SANZ DURAN LIDIA 10,9218 13,8009 0,00 0,0000 24,7227
4****190W RODRIGUEZ CABANELLAS CRISTINA 11,1410 9,5247 4,00 0,0000 24,6657
****1274Z MIGUEZ VEGA ROSA MARIA 22,9780 1,4216 0,00 0,0000 24,3996
7****232W MARTIN MARTOS VICTOR RAFAEL 19,9324 4,3679 0,00 0,0000 24,3003
77****58J GARCIA MARTINEZ MARIA DOLORES 20,7332 3,4103 0,00 0,0000 24,1435
****3971B SHEPPARD TUR NAOMI LEE 7,0576 12,7956 4,00 0,0000 23,8532
****5053E CASTILLO CASTRO ESTEFANIA 20,3143 3,4773 0,00 0,0000 23,7916
431****3E QUETGLAS ESPINOSA CAROLINA 5,6316 13,7076 4,00 0,0000 23,3392
256****4X LUNA TORO ANTONIO 21,1471 2,1319 0,00 0,0000 23,2789
267****7V GONZALEZ TIMONEDA ALBA 4,1400 0,0000 0,00 18,9544 23,0944
****1383D SERRANO ARENAS MONTSERRAT 15,3723 7,6804 0,00 0,0000 23,0527
****2944D MORON BERNABE MARTA 18,3971 4,5597 0,00 0,0000 22,9568
5****170V ORGEIRA LOPEZ LAURA 15,6754 7,2667 0,00 0,0000 22,9421
541****0N REY ROCHA PAULA 18,1430 4,6504 0,00 0,0000 22,7935
537****0A GARCIA DANTAS CRISTINA 21,3491 1,3611 0,00 0,0000 22,7102
****2632K BARNES ROMERO MIREIA 22,4648 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 22,4648
****4287N ESTRELLA JUAREZ MARIA DE FATIMA 16,3626 6,0846 0,00 0,0000 22,4472
4459****A AIVAR ARREBOLA REBECA 18,5206 3,8867 0,00 0,0000 22,4073
309****7R FERNANDEZ GUIJARRO GENOVEVA 20,6266 1,7241 0,00 0,0000 22,3507
3****120M PATIÑO DEL RIO MARIA PILAR 7,4550 14,6167 0,00 0,0000 22,0717
53****79B GOMIS SANCHEZ PAULA 4,1400 0,6730 0,00 16,9772 21,7902
78****71R GONZALEZ FALCON ALBA 10,7075 10,9795 0,00 0,0000 21,6870
4****090L MONTERO SANCHIS MARIA DE LOS ANGELES14,1048 3,5691 4,00 0,0000 21,6739
3022****P LEON SOTO MANUEL 12,6526 8,9952 0,00 0,0000 21,6478
4317****X COCOVI SOLBERG MIRIAM ISABEL 5,0092 12,4398 4,00 0,0000 21,4490
320****3M AREVALO MOLINA LAURA 17,4153 4,0228 0,00 0,0000 21,4381
7****348V RIVERA BLAZQUEZ CLAUDIA 13,3752 7,9629 0,00 0,0000 21,3381
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****7560S COSTAS OCHOA IRIS 13,8408 4,3485 3,00 0,0000 21,1893
4****414V LOPEZ CANCIO ARIZTOY MARIA CONCEPCION 8,4439 8,6937 4,00 0,0000 21,1376
708****6V RODRIGUEZ RECIO MARIA AUXILIADORA15,1869 5,8905 0,00 0,0000 21,0774
****8193K GARCIA ORTEGA IRENE 20,8622 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 20,8622
4****226N DOMINGUEZ TRUJILLO ANA CRISTINA 13,1668 7,4029 0,00 0,0000 20,5697
48****53N DIAZ NICOLAS MARIA EUGENIA 14,9466 5,5740 0,00 0,0000 20,5206
4863****E RIVERA SANCHEZ DE LARABEATRIZ 18,1053 2,2483 0,00 0,0000 20,3536
77****79K ANGEL PEREZ MONTES LAURA 11,2983 8,9559 0,00 0,0000 20,2542
4****025Y MORENO CABEZUDO MARTA 15,8442 4,4084 0,00 0,0000 20,2526
790****1Q RODRIGUEZ RUIZ LIDIA 14,4783 5,7015 0,00 0,0000 20,1797
268****1G BUENO FERRER EVA 7,1344 12,9155 0,00 0,0000 20,0499
****4861P QUEVEDO FERNANDEZ TAMARA 9,1211 10,8553 0,00 0,0000 19,9764
056****6W MAJAN SESMERO CARMEN TERESA 13,8903 5,8678 0,00 0,0000 19,7581
4322****Z MARCH SEGUI YASMINA 0,5915 16,1289 3,00 0,0000 19,7204
431****3K CLEDERA RUIZ MARTA 0,9668 14,5416 4,00 0,0000 19,5085
7****605W GONZALEZ DEL BARRIO VIRGINIA 12,8089 6,5341 0,00 0,0000 19,3430
5339****G LUCENA IGLESIAS PATRICIA 11,8875 6,1779 1,00 0,0000 19,0653
47****76S JIMENEZ PEÑA MARIA DE LAS MERCEDES9,6408 9,2569 0,00 0,0000 18,8977
****9523V SOLA MARTINEZ ALBA 18,6163 0,1753 0,00 0,0000 18,7916
7****345L CABALLERO IGLESIAS SARA 15,2740 3,4027 0,00 0,0000 18,6767
****3259P CALDERON NAVAS ROCIO 9,9349 8,7038 0,00 0,0000 18,6386
43****99Z SIQUIER SALVA MARIA LOURDES 0,4962 14,0974 4,00 0,0000 18,5936
14****97Z BUENO DE MOYA BEATRIZ 17,5820 0,8393 0,00 0,0000 18,4213
2****847W GIL AGUILAR ANA 11,6173 6,7418 0,00 0,0000 18,3591
7****903N JIMENEZ GALLARDO ANA 7,7536 10,6006 0,00 0,0000 18,3542
4700****V BEATO ALONSO BARBARA 12,4501 5,7393 0,00 0,0000 18,1894
****8610J ENCARNACION CASTELLANO ALMUDENA DE LA 10,0498 8,0878 0,00 0,0000 18,1376
4****592B SERRANO MOROTE DOLORES 9,8886 8,2110 0,00 0,0000 18,0996
4740****A FERNANDEZ FARIÑAS PAULA 16,8805 1,1569 0,00 0,0000 18,0375
7****638B LARRONDO GARCILASO DE LA VEGACAROLINA 16,6422 1,3233 0,00 0,0000 17,9655
****0646H MARTINEZ VILLAREJO LUCIA 13,1851 4,7487 0,00 0,0000 17,9338
7664****V GONZALEZ GARCIA ROSA MARIA 14,1071 3,7531 0,00 0,0000 17,8602
4709****V NAVARRO CORCOLES JUAN 8,4370 9,0513 0,00 0,0000 17,4883
4853****D RAMIREZ ANDREO ANA 4,1400 13,3387 0,00 0,0000 17,4787
4****748L AROCA JIMENEZ RAQUEL 16,0054 1,4597 0,00 0,0000 17,4651
51****48V ESPATOLERO QUINTANILLA RAQUEL 16,2768 1,1040 0,00 0,0000 17,3808
****8059Z GARCIA GARCIA ANGELA 6,6022 8,7201 2,00 0,0000 17,3223
0****402X PECES GONJAR CAROLINA 13,0684 4,1362 0,00 0,0000 17,2046
45****58X LOPEZ ROSUA LAURA 10,6012 2,4660 4,00 0,0000 17,0672
4****414G ORENES BELLIDO MARIA DE LOS ANGELES14,5725 2,0643 0,00 0,0000 16,6368
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47****32X DIVISON HERNANDEZ ANGELES 15,3983 1,1759 0,00 0,0000 16,5741
0393****J VAZQUEZ GUIJARRO NOELIA 14,3908 2,1340 0,00 0,0000 16,5247
489****7E PEÑA VAZQUEZ MARIA DELCARMEN 13,0226 3,3929 0,00 0,0000 16,4155
7****976A ROMERO GARCIA CERVIGONMARIA VICENTA 5,9184 10,3900 0,00 0,0000 16,3084
****7322V MORALES MONTAÑO CELIA 14,1232 2,0946 0,00 0,0000 16,2178
4885****T ZAMORA PEREZ Mª JOSE 11,3806 4,6202 0,00 0,0000 16,0008
48****88Q ARENILLAS LOPEZ ESTHER 6,5580 9,1911 0,00 0,0000 15,7491
****1744F LOPEZ MIRA INES 14,4620 1,1960 0,00 0,0000 15,6580
7****434X MARTINEZ PEREZ ANDREA 3,0672 12,5130 0,00 0,0000 15,5802
492****8T RICOY GONZALEZ CARMEN 13,4376 2,1364 0,00 0,0000 15,5740
470****4F CASTILLO ESPINOS ADELA MARIA 14,2488 1,3006 0,00 0,0000 15,5494
715****4F GRANADO SOTO MIRENA 9,9344 5,5805 0,00 0,0000 15,5149
7****041J RODRIGUEZ SANTAMARTA RAQUEL 0,7800 14,4646 0,00 0,0000 15,2446
490****4A GONZALEZ MARTINEZ CRISTINA 14,6774 0,3478 0,00 0,0000 15,0253
****6660V GONZALEZ VELASCO REBECA 7,4758 7,1829 0,00 0,0000 14,6587
75****13T DIAZ DOMINGUEZ LAURA 14,4669 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 14,4669
****9788Y HIDALGO SANCHEZ MANUELA 6,8736 7,5908 0,00 0,0000 14,4645
532****1Z VILA CHABRERA NURIA 11,2148 1,2441 2,00 0,0000 14,4589
****4325L MARTINEZ CERDAN JULIA 10,9442 1,2904 2,00 0,0000 14,2346
5****662E REY CAINZOS ALBA MARIA 8,8954 5,3333 0,00 0,0000 14,2287
****8884M BORDOY CALISKAN MARIA LEILA 5,3392 4,7537 4,00 0,0000 14,0929
3****846X REYES JIMENEZ SARA 13,1217 0,9156 0,00 0,0000 14,0373
****6468P RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ CRISTINA 1,5028 12,4953 0,00 0,0000 13,9981
1****541D ENA BELLOC SARA 9,7326 4,2118 0,00 0,0000 13,9444
537****0E MARTIN REDON AIDA 8,1514 1,7130 4,00 0,0000 13,8644
3099****J REYES GARCIA IRENE 10,3501 3,4229 0,00 0,0000 13,7730
74****57L MOLINA PEREZ JOSE MANUEL 8,5054 5,2654 0,00 0,0000 13,7708
7****523H DE HARO TOLEDANO MARIA DEL ROCIO 12,6038 1,1479 0,00 0,0000 13,7517
****4952T CANO LARA MARIA DE LAS NIEVES12,0500 1,6026 0,00 0,0000 13,6526
4****519M GUILLEN FERNANDEZ JAVIER 9,0020 4,5133 0,00 0,0000 13,5153
76****06Z ARBOLEDAS DEL CASTILLO VIRGINIA 11,5838 1,6908 0,00 0,0000 13,2746
335****5F TANIA SOTO RODRIGUEZ 8,9240 3,9699 0,00 0,0000 12,8939
155****7Z RODRIGUEZ MORILLAS ISABEL 9,2204 3,6372 0,00 0,0000 12,8576
7494****D FERNANDEZ CABALIN JUAN 11,9943 0,8469 0,00 0,0000 12,8412
75****10E SANCHEZ CAMACHO ALICIA 11,9660 0,6899 0,00 0,0000 12,6559
5090****L SANCHEZ SABORIDO CARMEN 4,5400 7,7961 0,00 0,0000 12,3361
****4214V NAVAS ARREBOLA ROCIO 1,9838 10,2612 0,00 0,0000 12,2450
****9373K NOGALES LORA FATIMA 8,4560 3,5237 0,00 0,0000 11,9797
062****3V QUEVEDO NAVARRO BELEN 7,0312 4,9085 0,00 0,0000 11,9397
031****4L LACARTA SANCHEZ SARA 4,7302 7,1081 0,00 0,0000 11,8383
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****3353G PEREZ YUSTE MARIA PILAR 5,8404 3,5769 2,00 0,0000 11,4173
4****453D AGUILAR ALTAREJOS JOSE ANTONIO 5,4664 1,9025 4,00 0,0000 11,3689
752****3F JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ JUAN MANUEL 4,1400 7,1477 0,00 0,0000 11,2877
****0932K SAURA MARTINEZ ISABEL 7,1144 4,0927 0,00 0,0000 11,2071
5061****E SERRANO MORENO ANDREA 9,3876 1,7619 0,00 0,0000 11,1494
47****50S CALLEJA SARMIENTO JENNIFER 7,0062 3,9343 0,00 0,0000 10,9405
486****6T ALVAREZ QUILES CRISTINA 9,4991 1,4271 0,00 0,0000 10,9262
7****439K CHAPELA ANTEPAZO ALBERTO 10,9160 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 10,9160
155****5E SANZ GARCIA CRISTINA 8,9382 1,7971 0,00 0,0000 10,7353
260****4E CANO PAREJA LUCIA 8,8884 1,8224 0,00 0,0000 10,7107
29****64E PEREZ FERRANDIS LORENA 4,4000 1,9339 4,00 0,0000 10,3339
486****3A LOPEZ REYES MªTERESA 5,7000 2,6191 2,00 0,0000 10,3191
225****3T MALLOL BOIX LAURA 4,4546 1,7165 4,00 0,0000 10,1711
26****81A SANCHEZ ORELLANA TANIA 9,0462 1,0903 0,00 0,0000 10,1365
18****76X VILLUENDAS FERNANDEZ NELIA 9,2126 0,7870 0,00 0,0000 9,9996
031****1M GOMEZ SAEZ DANIEL 7,2977 2,6633 0,00 0,0000 9,9610
7****033G MADERO NOGUERAS MAGDALENA 8,7870 1,1116 0,00 0,0000 9,8985
72****05E ARTAMENDI FERNANDEZ DE CORRESPAULA 8,2428 1,6484 0,00 0,0000 9,8912
75****49Z DIAZ GOICOECHEA MARINA 9,6600 0,2042 0,00 0,0000 9,8642
257****0T ALMEDA AMARO MARTA 9,7672 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 9,7672
1541****F LEON MARTINEZ SONIA 9,3595 0,3893 0,00 0,0000 9,7488
4****074G SORIANO CUENCA MIRIAM 5,2346 0,4071 4,00 0,0000 9,6417
4****295L CLADERA LLUCH JOANA 5,3882 0,2432 4,00 0,0000 9,6314
711****3S MARIA ELENA MARTINEZ GUERRERO9,5220 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 9,5220
155****9A PEREZ FERNANDEZ EVA MARIA 7,0411 2,4651 0,00 0,0000 9,5062
Y0****30L MAFFEI MARIAGRAZIA 0,0000 9,4823 0,00 0,0000 9,4823
7****953E CULSAN FERNANDEZ ROCIO 8,5155 0,7864 0,00 0,0000 9,3020
473****2P TRILLO PEREZ IRIS 5,7338 3,3876 0,00 0,0000 9,1214
****8009R NEGUILLO SELFA LAURA 3,9255 5,1123 0,00 0,0000 9,0378
45****73G MARTINEZ RIOS ANGELA 8,9994 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 8,9994
20****37P BOU MOLLON LAURA 6,3708 2,5842 0,00 0,0000 8,9550
****8355V POUSO RIVERA ALICIA 8,3542 0,5881 0,00 0,0000 8,9423
76****41B FERNANDEZ CLAVER IRENE 7,2462 1,4363 0,00 0,0000 8,6825
76****63R ALCARAZ MERINO MARTA MARIA 4,2874 4,2799 0,00 0,0000 8,5673
****5596F JIMENEZ JAIME RAQUEL 6,7062 1,8299 0,00 0,0000 8,5361
046****8L GONZALO BODOQUE NURIA 7,4810 1,0511 0,00 0,0000 8,5321
54****03F ROMAN ALMENDROS MARIA DEL ROCIO 7,1222 1,2628 0,00 0,0000 8,3850
****4539P HIGUERAS LLORENTE ALMUDENA 7,7511 0,5231 0,00 0,0000 8,2743
7117****S BLANCO ZALAMA VANESA 7,3822 0,7180 0,00 0,0000 8,1002
457****2P OJEDA BLANCART MARIA DOLORES 7,4316 0,5202 0,00 0,0000 7,9518
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****0070R RUIZ FERNANDEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN 7,2454 0,5974 0,00 0,0000 7,8428
2573****H SANTOS RUIZ EDUARDO 7,7991 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 7,7991
062****7S HUERTAS ESCRIBANO ELIRIA 6,5588 1,1872 0,00 0,0000 7,7460
0****574B DURAN PAMPANAS MARTA 7,6744 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 7,6744
28****08K FALCON DAMIAN LUCIA 6,8440 0,7562 0,00 0,0000 7,6002
03****34S MORA LOPEZ MILAGROS 4,1400 3,3195 0,00 0,0000 7,4595
127****3K CALDERON GONZALEZ DIEGO 7,2028 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 7,2028
3355****H LEGAZPI FERNANDEZ ROCIO 4,6600 2,4875 0,00 0,0000 7,1475
5348****W CORES FUENTES LAURA 6,2278 0,8998 0,00 0,0000 7,1276
2884****T MAQUEDA CAYETANO HIRAYA 4,1400 2,9734 0,00 0,0000 7,1134
79****57N MONTAÑEZ GALLARDO LAURA 4,1400 2,8359 0,00 0,0000 6,9759
****4689N CASTIÑEIRA VEIGA TANIA 6,4150 0,4083 0,00 0,0000 6,8233
180****3P GALINDO ISABEL 6,7244 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 6,7244
535****6N YARZA RELAÑO ISABEL MARIA 6,6441 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 6,6441
2****212G MUÑOZ SERRANO MARIA DEL CARMEN 6,6274 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 6,6274
202****3V DELGADO PAREJA ALBA 6,5758 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 6,5758
****7291P GOMEZ HERNANDEZ MARIA ANGELES 6,4673 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 6,4673
****8390V ORVIZ GONZALEZ MARIA 6,3633 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 6,3633
53****57H CABEDA DOCAMPO CARLA 3,1356 3,1950 0,00 0,0000 6,3306
26****30W MORENO RODENAS CRISTINA 4,1400 0,1810 2,00 0,0000 6,3210
77****69Z MENDEZ LEON PALOMA 6,1462 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 6,1462
76****23F LAJA GAVILAN FRANCISCO 4,5872 1,5426 0,00 0,0000 6,1298
1776****P ARNAL GARCIA MARTA 5,6168 0,4688 0,00 0,0000 6,0856
486****6V SALAZAR PEREZ TERESA 5,9988 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 5,9988
5****787W ALVAREZ SAMPEDRO ROMINA 5,7637 0,2117 0,00 0,0000 5,9754
2008****Z ESTARLI RIVAS ANA ESPERANZA 5,5986 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 5,5986
4****285C SAAVEDRA ROEL MARIA 5,4816 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 5,4816
5319****P ABELEIRA CARBALLO IRENE 5,4400 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 5,4400
32****67N RODRIGUEZ BLANCO ADRIAN 4,9486 0,4688 0,00 0,0000 5,4174
7771****K PUJANTE SEGURA ALBA MARIA 5,0370 0,3478 0,00 0,0000 5,3848
7145****S NICOLAS PRIETO SONIA 5,3818 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 5,3818
7****847E JIMENEZ SANCHEZ IRENE 4,5638 0,7562 0,00 0,0000 5,3200
7****477B BARRIOCANAL CONTRERAS CRISTINA 5,2560 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 5,2560
****4240Z RUZ MORENO SARA 4,7640 0,4688 0,00 0,0000 5,2328
486****0P BERENGUER CAMBRA ESTHER MARIA 4,1400 0,8708 0,00 0,0000 5,0108
4****078D GARCIA ATIENZA ELENA 4,1400 0,8652 0,00 0,0000 5,0052
****4618H RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ ALBERTO 4,1400 0,8595 0,00 0,0000 4,9995
54****73L CORTES FERNANDEZ ELENA 4,9720 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 4,9720
7144****G BARRIENTOS RODRIGUEZ VANESA 4,7900 0,0170 0,00 0,0000 4,8070
****1789Z DE LA CAL SABATER PALOMA 4,7848 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 4,7848
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533****9A LOZANO BUENO ROCIO 4,1400 0,6201 0,00 0,0000 4,7601
470****7V MENDEZ MECA CAROLINA 4,6210 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 4,6210
4404****N FERNANDEZ COLMENERO ANTONIO 2,9809 1,4745 0,00 0,0000 4,4554
53****66D MARTIN SIMON LUCIA 4,1400 0,2269 0,00 0,0000 4,3669
****6051J PUCHOL LOPEZ GLORIA 4,2700 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 4,2700
50****73K PULIDO PASCUAL GEMA 4,1400 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 4,1400
****2456N RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ PATRICIA 4,1400 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 4,1400
269****4E RUZ CEA PATRICIA 4,1400 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 4,1400
124****3B SALADO GARCIA MARIA 4,1400 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 4,1400
7526****S SANCHEZ GUISADO MARIA DEL MAR 4,1400 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 4,1400
71****13Y VELASCO HERRERO JOSE CARLOS 4,1400 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 4,1400
4224****K VILCHEZ FERNANDEZ CANDELA ELIANA 4,1400 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 4,1400
****9434N BERBEL MARTINEZ CARMEN 4,1400 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 4,1400
4****510M COBO PUERTOLLANO PILAR 4,1400 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 4,1400
****9309S CONESA HERNANDEZ NURIA 4,1400 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 4,1400
****8204T GARRIDO SANCHEZ ELIA 4,1400 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 4,1400
4****944V GAVILAN DOMINGUEZ MARTA 4,1400 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 4,1400
7****549P GOMEZ LORENTE MARTA 4,1400 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 4,1400
204****5Q LLORCA COLOMER FRANCISCO 4,1400 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 4,1400
309****5J LOPEZ CORDOBA MONICA BALBINA 4,1400 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 4,1400
072****3N MANGAS GATO PAULA 4,1400 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 4,1400
320****7T MARTIN RUIZ MARIA INES 4,1400 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 4,1400
****2954K MARTINEZ ARTERO LAURA 4,1400 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 4,1400
7****003Z MELERO RUS ANA ISABEL 4,1400 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 4,1400
****8621W FERNANDEZ LOPEZ CRISTINA 0,3276 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,3276
801****6S RIVAS JEREZ ALBA 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
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Annexo III

1TITUL. 2ESPEC. 3NACION.
4EDAT 
MINIM

5EDAT 
JUB.

6PAG. 
TAXES

7CAPAC. 
LLING.

****8729L ABENZA MEDRANO MARIA X X X
533****2A ACEITUNO DOMINGUEZ ADELAIDA X X X
80****93F ACUÑA URQUIZO KARINA X X X
2326****NADORNA MORENO ANA MARIA X X X
53****55E AGUILAR ALINQUER ROCIO ELVIRA X X X
****7020K ALBALADEJO GOMEZ ANTJE X X X X
4452****H ALBALATE PINO LORENA X X X
21****86S ALBERT BAS ESTER X X X
7926****K ALCAÑIZ RODRIGUEZ ROSALIA X X X
23****89V ALCOLEA LOPEZ MARINA X X X
****4160L ALDEA ALONSO BEATRIZ X X X
721****4V ALONSO SALCINES ALICIA X X X
7145****X ALVAREZ ALBARDIAS CLAUDIA X X X
****3469L AMARO PEREZ ROCIO X X X
7129****S ANA GONZALO ORTEGA X X X
****1611T ANA ISABEL BROTONS DIAZ X X X
260****4NANGUITA CAMARA CRISTINA X X X
****6500X APARICIO GUTIERREZ MARIA DEL CARMEN X X X
****4204V ARANZAZU BLANQUER MORENO X X X X
31****89Z ARIZA CEREZO SARA X X X
2624****G ARMIJO NAVARRO ELENA X X X
5337****Y ARMIJO PRADA ANGELA X X X
5405****A ARTEAGA RAMIS CARLA X X X
49****71D AVILA PEREZ MARIA JOSE X X X
****7069E AZORIN MUÑOZ PALOMA X X X
7****499R BAENA GARCIA LAURA X X X
485****8A BAEZA PEREÑIGUEZ ESTHER X X X
****5831T BANEGAS MADERO CANDELASNATIVIDAD X X X
766****5Y BARRANCO CAMPOS ANA X X X
772****1T BARRIONUEVOLOPEZ IRENE X X X
3333****F BASCUAS FERREIRO SILVIA MARIA X X X
7****073L BELMONTE JIMENEZ MARIA DEL MAR X X X
417****5NBENEJAM BOUTIN LAURA X X X
****1289J BERMEJO BOTE CONCEPCION X X X
4****790B BERNAL LEAL SARA X X X
****8082QBOLADO CARVAJAL M TERESA X X X X
3024****J BORREGO CABEZAS LAURA X X X
257****3S BRAVO ALONSO CAROLINA X X
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****3086K BRENES RIOS CAROLINA PILAR X X X
77****37A BURGUILLOS AGUAYO MIREYA X X X
718****0E BUSTO LOPEZ BEATRIZ X X X
71****28D CABEZAS JARRIN NATIVIDAD X X X
4****121B CALDERON BATURONE IRENE X X X
75****32D CALLE MENA MARIA DEL CARMEN X X X
7****913V CALVENTE CORPAS MARIA ANGELES X X X
****5652D CAMPO EXPOSITO TANIA X X X
71****10NCAMPO GONZALEZ PATRICIA X X X
4150****B CAMPS MELIA MAGDALENA X X X
3****893QCARRASCO MORENO CARMEN X X X
45****87L CARRIL IGLESIAS ALBA X X X
47****93B CARRION HERRERA IRENE X X X
****4756B CARRO OUBIÑA SARA X X X
****0573Y CARVAJAL ALONSO ANA X X X
5****304J CASAMITJANAGIRALDO TANIA X X X
30****10T CASAS ALMECIJA MARIA X X X
7****041D CASAS LOPEZ GEMA X X X
7****728C CASTELLANO RAMOS NATALIA X X X
****9236C CASTILLEJOS BALLESTA ANA X X X
72****70C CASTILLO GARCIA JEZABEL X X X
758****7MCEPERO D'AMICO BIANCA SIMONE X X X
800****7E CIDONCHA GARCIA RUBIOSARA X X X
4586****E CIERTO BUJAN IRIA X X X
8010****MCIMADEVILLAFERNANDEZ MARIA OLIVA X X X
4867****P CLEMENTE DE SCALS ROCIO MARIA X X X
5****594X COBO TORO NAZARET X X X
5****198E COLMENA BELEN X X X
7737****J COLMENERO PARRAS LAURA X X X
26****87S CORDOBA REY RAFAEL X X X
Y121****L CORSI ALICE X X X
448****4Z CORTINA ROIG SONIA X X X
1241****T CRESPO FERNANDEZ ALBA X X X
309****3B CRESPO GRACIANO RAQUEL X X X
****5273G CRUZ CONTARINILOPEZ JOSE X X X
057****9A CUBERO LUNA ANA MARIA X X X
5064****L CUEVAS AGUILERA NURIA X X X
5****016G DE FRUTOS DE ANDA RAQUEL X X X
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****3570Z DE GRACIA GOMEZ GUADALUPE X X X
748****9L DEL POZO FUENTES LAURA X X X
7204****F DEL VALLE CLEMENTE LARA X X X
****9424V DELGADO DIAZ FRANCISCO X X X
202****5K DELGADO RAMIREZ AIDA X X X
****5372B DELGADO TORRES MARTA X X X
7****277WDIAZ CHANTAR JUAN IGNACIO X X X
45****73S DIAZ CHECA MARIA DEL MAR X X X
****3077QDIAZ DIAZ BLANCA MARIA X X X
4903****WDIAZ JIMENEZ DESIREE X X X
777****7F DIAZ SANCHEZ ANA ISABEL X X X
7400****T DIEZ JOVER RAQUEL X X X
5****430T DOMINGUEZ SOLIS ESTHER X X X
057****4MDONATE MANZANARESMIRIAM X X X
335****6L DORADO CASTRO RAQUEL X X X
****4244C DURAN MUÑOZ FLORENCIO X X X
4531****H EL MESSAOUDIOUARDANI SHAUSAN X X X
490****7C ESCOBAR DEL PINO SANDRA X X X
200****0D ESCRIVA SANEUGENIO MIREIA X X X
4****075Y FAYOS ALEMANY CASANDRA X X
50****56S FERNANDEZ ARRANZ JULITA X X X
719****5E FERNANDEZ CASTRO CARLA MARIA X X X
53****14WFERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ MARIA JOSE X X X
****0790V FERNANDEZ MACIAS MARIA SANDRA X X X
749****8X FERNANDEZ MARQUEZ VIOLETA DEL ROCIO X X X
****6653G FERNANDEZ MORA MARIA X X X
****8181X FERNANDEZ PEREZ ANA BELEN X X X
749****9L FERNANDEZ PEREZ MARTA X X X
511****6S FERRE RINCON ALBA X X X
2920****S FERRER PIQUER SARA X X X
7****019L FERRER SANCHEZ NAZARET X X X
Y5****09X FIEDERER SEHL FLEUR MARIE X X X X
****1971L FLORES BARBA MARIA JOSE X X X
4****751G FONTAN AZPEITIA MARIA DE LA MILAGROSA X X X
155****9F FUENTES IBAÑEZ MARIA DEL ROCIO X X X
****4824Y GARCIA CRISTINA X X X
2674****X GARCIA BARCOS CRISTINA X X X
0****080QGARCIA BERMUDEZ SAMUEL X X X
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760****7J GARCIA DOMINGUEZ SANDRA X X X
7934****P GARCIA FERREIRO ALDARA X X X
143****4Z GARCIA GARCIA MERCEDES X X X
28****52Z GARCIA GINES SANDRA X X X
****9556L GARCIA LAZARO CONCEPCION X X
4****593T GARCIA LORCA ANA ISABEL X X X
****9746P GARCIA MARTIN MARIA LUISA X X X
709****6T GARCIA MULAS ISABEL X X X
****3755F GARCIA ORIOL MARIA SONIA X X X
****5607V GARCIA PEREZ VERONICA X X X
541****3L GARCIA PINTOR SANDRA X X X
771****4E GARCIA QUIROS PAULA X X X
4866****D GARCIA SARABIA MIRIAN X X X
2****744QGARCIA RAYOREOLID LAURA X X X
474****0H GARRIDO MARTINEZ LAURA X X X
4****171S GAVILAN GARCIA PIEDAD X X X
1185****G GIL VAZQUEZ LAURA X X X
4864****C GOMEZ GARCIA AIDA X
202****9L GOMEZ GARCIA CRISTINA X X X
7****820J GOMEZ GARCIA LORENA X X X
****1507WGOMEZ GOMEZ MARIA X X X
48****00J GOMEZ CABREROLOPEZ MARIA X X X X
****2904X GONZALEZ AMORES CRISTINA X X X
77****30WGONZALEZ BERROCAL PAULA X X X
7****044L GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ DELIA X X X
0264****B GONZALEZ GARCIA MARIA X X X
3****587L GONZALEZ GOMEZ MARIA X X X
4****969R GONZALEZ GOMEZ PAULA X X X
15****61Y GONZALEZ JIMENEZ MIRIAM X X X
****4760A GONZALEZ LISTAN JOSEFA X X X
****8749G GONZALEZ MAS LAURA X X X
****2791J GOYANES DIAZ SARA X X X
536****8R GRANERO FERRER REBECA X X X
2****100K GREGORI BONET RAQUEL X X X
****9525Y GREGORI JOVER ELENA X X X
0592****H HERNANDEZ DE CAMPOS ALICIA X X X
4****396T HERNANDEZ GARCIA ANA X X X
5406****V HERNANDEZ MORENO RAQUEL X X X
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44****85F HERNANDO MOLINA MARTA X X X
****9551X HORTELANO VELA BARBARA X X X
7591****T HORTIGON PAJUELO DESIREE X X X
31****10QHURTADO LOPEZ CARMEN X X X
7****048L IBAÑEZ GALLARDO ISABEL X X X
388****5K IMBERNON BUSTAMANTE ELENA X X X
7493****G IZQUIERDO VARGAS EULALIA X X X
7****086P JAVIER SANCHEZ CONDE X X X
21****08X JIMENEZ ANGEL SANDRA X X X
3099****S JIMENEZ LEBRON ROSA MARIA X X X
****4888MJIMENEZ MORENO MARTA X X X
2696****G JIMENEZ PALOMAR PAULA MARIA X X X
054****0H JIMENEZ PERALES LAURA X X X
****6328S JIMENEZ SERRANO JUAN ALBERTO X X X
459****9D JURADO VILLARREAL ANTONIO X X X
4868****WLAGUIA PEDRERA PAULA X X X
4****882H LAMAS DELGADO MIGUEL X X X
4488****A LAPIEDRA RAGA CARMEN X
****9094E LAURA SANCHON GOMEZ X X X
2****863B LEIVA LASTRE MONICA X X X
****3435C LEON ARROYO VICTOR MANUEL X X X
713****1T LEON GUTIERREZ ESTEFANIA X X X
53****88K LIZANDRA MORA PEDRO JESUS X X X
4****506NLLADO CATALINA X X X
80****28K LLAMAS LOPEZ NAVARRETE MARIA FERNANDAX X X
48****61H LLANES SAURA ALICIA MARIA X X X
479****7H LLOP ESCOLA MARTA X X X
774****8QLLORENS DEL RIO NATALIA X X X
470****0L LOPEZ ALFARO CORAL X X X
3355****F LOPEZ FOLGUEIRAS BELEN X X X
7699****QLOPEZ HERMIDA CESAR X X X
473****3F LOPEZ MARTINEZ ALBA X X X
3****149NLOPEZ PICO MARIA X X X
****5636T LOPEZ RAMIS SILVIA X X X
77****45L LOPEZ SORIA ESTEFANIA X X X
45****91P LOPEZ VILLAR ANDREA X X X
****6194D LOPEZ ZAMORA CRISTINA X X X
537****1QLORA BARCIA ROCIO X X X
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****3543F MACHICADO SOTOCA MONICA X X X
****7621NMAESTRE TEROL BLANCA X X X
771****1QMALDONADOMARTINEZ ALEJANDRA X X X
5368****R MANGAS SANCHEZ JOSE MARIA X
0312****E MARCOS VALENZUELA GEMA MARIA X X X
7483****B MARIA ISABEL PEREZ DE LOS RIOS X X X
5****714F MARIAN ROSALES DIANA X X X
****7895D MARIN ALONSO ARIADNA X X X
2****743V MARIN OJADOS ALBERTO JOSE X
2****744H MARIN OJADOS SERGIO ELOY X
5370****X MARQUEZ DIAZ ANTONIO JESUS X X X
48****82S MARQUEZ ESPINAR GUMERSINDO X X X
2330****MMARQUEZ GUEVARA VERONICA X X X
****6544T MARTIN ALVAREZ MARIA DE LA PAZ X X X
****7364Y MARTIN MARTIN MARIA X X X
25****61QMARTIN ORUE CRISTINA MARIA X X X
****0563Y MARTIN RUBIO EVA X X X
****6775Y MARTÍN TARIFA LAURA X X X
26****56A MARTINEZ BELTRAN ELENA X X X
7****358Z MARTINEZ CHICO ESPERANZA X X X
47****11F MARTINEZ DIAZ AZUCENA X X X
7130****G MARTINEZ JORDE MARINA X X X
1****572L MARTINEZ MARTIN JUAN CARLOS X X X
****6698E MARTINEZ MOREJON BARBARA X X X
7****250NMARTINEZ TOMAS FRANCISCO JOSE X X X
7****291C MARTINEZ VELASCO MARIA X X X
431****7P MATEO DELGADO PATRICIA X X X X
****5828WMATEU GANS BELEN X X X
2****572B MATURANA JIMENEZ ROSA MARIA X X X
28****41MMAYO GARRUCHO LUCIA X X X
4****853G MAYOL PEREZ MARIA LUISA X X X
7****663F MEDINA ARJONA CRISTINA X X X
4****545V MENDEZ LLORET VERONICA SOLANGE X X
77****46Z MERINO MARTIN SANDRA X X X
3****720E MESAS LASERNA ANA ISABEL X X X
5****827P MINIÑO GONZALEZ RITA X X X
4509****T MOHAMED FEHMI IMAN X X X
48****07X MOLINA RODRIGUEZ ALONSO X X X
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2044****B MOLLA ESPLUGUES VERONICA X X X
7****201D MONTALBAN PALAZON TAMARA MARIA X X X
76****10L MORALES NARANJO ALMUDENA X X X
7****404F MORENO DOMINGO GERMAN X X X
7914****QMORENO MERINO SOFIA X X X
4588****B MORENO QUINTANA LAURA X X X
74****43E MORENO VERA MARIA ANGELES X X X
457****4K MORIANA LOPEZ MARIA BELEN X X X
****7206QMORILLA ARAGON MARIA TERESA X X X
7117****H MUÑOZ GARCIA MARIA X X X
5222****G MUÑOZ MARTINEZ MIRIAM X X X
7663****MMURILLO DE LAS HERASMARIA DEL MAR X X X
****8010A NAVARRO BERNAL FRANCISCO JOSE X X X
****9118B NAVARRO MERIDA JESSICA X X X
47****12Y NAVARRO VALDELVIRA MARIA CORTES X X X
****3286NNUÑEZ GARCIA ANA X X X
****9772QNUÑEZ RODRIGUEZ MARIA DE LOS ANGELES X X X
30****66MNUÑO AGUILAR MARIA CRISTINA X X X
70****51E OLIVA MANGAS CECILIA X X X
****7219S OLIVERA LINDEZ SANDRA X X X
****2200J OLMOS CASTELLO JESSICA X X X
7467****Y ONTIVEROS ROJAS MARIA ELENA X X X
3207****NORTEGA VALLE MARIA DEL MAR X X X
4750****Y ORTIZ MOGUER MARIA ANGELES X X X
7****497V ORTIZ PANEQUE JUDITH X X X
****5592S ORTIZ TORRECILLAS AURORA X X X
7781****D PADILLA HERNANDEZ NATALIA X X X
****0740Y PALANCA MARTIN LOURDES X X X
45****09K PAN FERRO RAQUEL X X X
7****888Z PAREDES MARTINEZ LUCIA X X X
751****8H PARRADO TEROL MARIA ASUNCION X X X
****0300C PASCUAL COLLADOS EVA X X X
487****8R PATIÑO FLOREZ MARIA BENILDA X
5****888V PAULA ROMERO MILANS X X X
****3681X PELAEZ GARCIA PATRICIA X X X
****0601C PEREDA NUÑO JULIA X X X
1540****WPEREZ BERENGUEL MARIA DEL CARMEN X X X
801****8F PEREZ GALVEZ GEMA X X X
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52****29R PEREZ GONZALEZ ALEJANDRO X X X
7658****K PEREZ LOPEZ ANDREA X X X
1****575S PEREZ MUÑOZ VERONICA X X X
****1032Z PEREZ SORIANO SILVIA X X X
****4531H PEREZ VERGARA INMACULADA X X X
4153****V PETRO MORAGUES MARIA VICTORIA X
28****97D PINEDA CACHERO MARIA DEL ROCIO X X X
7724****V PINTOR CAMPOS ANA MARIA X X X
778****4S PIÑERA GOMEZ YAZMINA X X X
740****5L PONS PONS MARIA VICENTA X X
72****97Z PORRAS PORRAS ANA MARIA X X X
4477****B POVEDA LUZ ANA X X X
5327****X POZAS FLORES OLGA X X X
****9990Y PRIETO BELTRAN MARIA X X X X
4****408B RAMIREZ CABELLO ANA MARIA X X X
2305****K RAMON TENEDOR CRISTINA X X X
45****67WREGEN LAZARO JULIA X X X
3559****Z RESA GONZALEZ MARTA X X X
76****11Y REY FERNANDEZ PATRICIA X X X
4****318NRIBELLES ZURIAGA MARIA ANGELES X X X
45****52Y RIBERA ASENSI MARIA TERESA X X X
****6887X RICO FOLLANA DAVID MARIA X X X
485****8A RIPOLL ESPINOSA Mª ANGELES X X X
238****8L RODRIGO RAMIREZ DE ARELLANOYARA X X X
2650****G RODRIGUEZ CARDOSA MARTA X X X
****1813R RODRIGUEZ DOLERA ANGELA X X X
77****89P RODRIGUEZ GUZMAN MIGUEL X X X
3024****H RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ MARIA X X X
3****418MRODRIGUEZ LOPEZ SALVADOR X X X
44****08S RODRIGUEZ PEREZ MONICA X X X
****7532G RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ ANA MARIA X X X
094****6A RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ MARINA X X X
****0237J ROJAS DE LA RIVA CARMEN MARIA X X X
28****87Z ROLDAN GORDON ANA ISABEL X X X
20****58Z ROLDAN LUQUE OLGA ROCIO X X X
****4123L ROMERO ANDRADA ESTHER X X X
7854****P ROMERO FERNANDEZ ALEJANDRO X X X
****0369E ROMEU MARTINEZ MARIA X X X
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****5988B ROSELL FERRIS ANDREA X X X
7642****B RUBIO GALVAN NOELIA X X X
537****2L RUEDA NAVARRO SARA X X X
76****23L RUIZ GONZALEZ ARANZAZU X X X
44****04K RUIZ JIMENEZ MARINA X X X
778****7WRUIZ MIRA MARTA X X X
4****038WRUIZ MUÑOZ NATALIA X X X
4****563D RUIZ RUIZ PATRICIA X
748****7V SALAS ROBLES MARIA DEL PILAR X X X
47****41R SALINAS VILLANUEVA MARTA X X X
230****7R SALMERON DIAZ LUISA X X X
200****2E SALORT ORPI MARGARITA X X X
444****3E SAN MIGUEL GARCIA MARIA X X X
090****5E SANCHEZ FERREIRA MONICA X X X
1544****F SANCHEZ GARCIA MARIA DEL CARMEN X X X
15****99F SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ ANA BELEN X
71****10QSANCHEZ HERNANDEZ HELENA X X X
3****999QSANCHEZ LOPEZ ERNESTO X X X X
77****52P SANCHEZ NAVARRO ADA SELENE X X X
18****46L SANCHEZ OLIVENZA SAIOA X X X
79****39QSANCHEZ ORDOÑEZ MARIA CARMEN X X
****0821B SANCHEZ VAQUERIZO ARANZAZU X X X
****4193B SANTOS ORTEGA MIGUEL ANGEL X X X
4****399MSEGURA RODRIGUEZ NEREA X X X
2302****T SEVILLA ROCA BEATRIZ X
****5584R SIERRA PEREZ JEZABEL X X X
431****0NSOCIAS LOPEZ PATRICIA VANESA X X X
4861****S SUAREZ CORTES MARIA X X X
****4158QTAMARGO PLAZA IVAN X X X
5****002MTEBAR GARCIA LYDIA X X X
773****2H TELLO RODRIGUEZ PEDRO JOSE X X X
4478****B TINTORE MUÑOZ ELENA X X X
4303****V TORRES RODRIGUEZ DANIEL X X X X
431****6G TOVAR GARCIAS MARIA ISABEL X X X
0484****G TRIVIÑO DE LA CAL CRISTINA X X X
2****551MTUDELA ZAMORA LIDIA X X X
7155****MTURRADO RABANEDO SILVIA X X X
****6295WUNAI PARDAVILA RIVAS X X X
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7****495K UROZ VALVERDE ALICIA X X X
****0947QVALDERAS RODRIGUEZ REBECA X X X
50****05K VARELA DUEÑAS CELIA X X X
778****3A VELAZQUEZ BARRIOS MANUELA X X X
5****070P VIDAL GARCIA M YOLANDA X X X
45****37T VILLAGRASA VILLAR ANDREA X X X
44****99T VILLEGAS BAZTAN MARIA X X X
77****95E VIÑUELA BENAVENTE ALEJANDRA DE LOS REYES X X X
446****9S ZABALEGUI IMAZ MARIA JESUS X X X
05****72P ZAMORA HORCAJADA ROBERTO X
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